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11th Annual Russ Jewett Indoor Gorilla Classic - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Pittsburg State University
Robert W. Plaster Center - Harvey Dean Track

Performance List

Event  1   Women Weight Throw
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 19.84mVanDeren, Dailynn1
Missouri Sou 19.18mGillum, Briar2
Pittsburg St 18.14mLasiter, Abby3
Missouri Sou 17.99mWomack, Kirsten4
Missouri Wes 17.54mGarr, Makenzie5
Emporia St. 17.41mVermetten, Madison6
Arkansas-Pin 16.87mWatts, Cornelia7
Pittsburg St 16.48mMoeckel, Brennan8
Missouri S&T 16.31mMorris, Sydney9
Fort Hays St 16.22mBooker, Liberty10
Siu Edwardsv 16.15mSanders, Allison11
Fort Hays St 15.55mSlade, Emma12
Columbia (Mo 15.47mKramer, Hayden13
Ut-Tyler 15.45mJohnson, Kaitlyn14
Southwest Ba 15.44mSkinner, Dylan15
Emporia St. 15.42mRedmon, Avery16
Pittsburg St 15.34mJackson, Makenzie17
Central Miss 15.23mWishard, Briley18
McMurry 15.21mColman, Tori19
Siu Edwardsv 15.07mMenicucci, Maryiah20
Siu Edwardsv 15.07mHapack, Josie21
Pittsburg St 15.01mWilcoxson, Audrey22
Missouri S&T 14.93mFischer, Madelaine23
Missouri S&T 14.64mHuhmann, Claire24
Oklahoma Bap 14.59mStallin, Kiara25
Southwest Ba 14.33mOfarrell, Alexis26
Ut-Tyler 14.29mOwens, Jada27
Fort Hays St 14.00mNorth, Natalee28
Pittsburg St 14.00mMeade, Jade29
Southern Ark 13.96mPhillips, Skyler30
Southwest Ba 13.71mJones, Londyn31
Central Miss 13.66mKulenkamp, Isabella32
Southern Ark 13.51mSkinner, Ja'Mesha33
Southwest Ba 13.43mBurchett, Carli34
McMurry 13.43mHumphries, Kendra35
Columbia (Mo 13.31mPrettyman, Emma36
William Wood 13.15mButler, Kennah37
Siu Edwardsv 13.01mTaylor, Allison38
Central Miss 12.66mSamuels, Stevie39
Southern Naz 12.53mHerring, Sarah40

Event  2   Men Weight Throw
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Siu Edwardsv 21.63mMilbrath, Grant1
Pittsburg St 20.10mHaukap, Jack2
Missouri Sou 19.96mWillenborg, Drake3
Missouri S&T 19.37mFraser, Owen4
Central Miss 19.31mMason, Landon5
Pittsburg St 19.26mBoord, Brennan6
Pittsburg St 19.10mStapleton, Drake7

Missouri Sou 18.87mWaller, Isaiah8
Missouri Sou 18.80mWilliams, Tyson9
Pittsburg St 18.29mReid, Jackson10
Pittsburg St 18.07mBlack, Korbin11
Missouri Wes 17.86mMiller, Dawson12
Missouri Sou 17.67mTrotter, Lucas13
Central Miss 17.39mStark, Shon14
Oklahoma Bap 17.25mWerschem, Matthew15
Southwest Ba 16.86mNichols, Morgan16
Emporia St. 16.78mSulzen-Watson, Zach17
Emporia St. 16.48mDeters, Connor18
Missouri S&T 16.45mMarchert, Tyler19
Southwest Ba 16.37mHart, Tyler20
LeTourneau 16.27mMason, Calvin21
Pittsburg St 16.20mMiller, Nate22
McMurry 15.64mGoston, Kelvin23
Ut-Tyler 15.30mRivet, Hunter24
Missouri S&T 15.04mMcDaniel, Aiden25
Southern Ark 14.97mGamble, Jericho26
Dallas Bapti 14.96mMonsivais, Roman27
McMurry 14.75mMora, Daniel28
Southern Ark 14.55mGamble, Jonovan29
Columbia (Mo 14.53mSpencer, Dylan30
Ut-Tyler 14.50mSinger, Sutherland31
Pittsburg St 14.45mAshley, Cooper32
Coffeyville 14.40mChristel, Tarrence33
Pittsburg St 14.30mBeyer, Caleb34
Columbia (Mo 14.29mRichardson, Noah35
Haskell Indi 14.21mAdams, Eli36
Unattached 14.20mValliere, Mason37
Missouri S&T 14.17mCarter, DJ38
Southern Ark 13.36mHarris, Cooper39
Missouri S&T 13.24mGraham, Eli40

Event  3   Women Shot Put
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 16.71mVanDeren, Dailynn1
Unattached 16.47mHartung, Dani2
Missouri Wes 15.82mGarr, Makenzie3
Missouri Sou 15.58mGillum, Briar4
Central Miss 15.02mMears, Madison5
Siu Edwardsv 14.85mMenicucci, Maryiah6
Missouri Sou 14.85mWomack, Kirsten7
Kansas City 14.80mEyanagho, Naomi8
Pittsburg St 14.48mLasiter, Abby9
Southern Naz 14.35mMcAlexander, McCartney (Micky)10
Missouri S&T 14.24mMorris, Sydney11
Arkansas-Pin 14.09mWatts, Cornelia12
Fort Hays St 13.67mBooker, Liberty13
Southwestern 13.51mTottress, Torri14
McMurry 13.44mHumphries, Kendra15
Oklahoma Bap 13.41mStallin, Kiara16
Central Miss 13.34mWishard, Briley17
Arkansas Tec 13.15mWhite, Dallice18
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Performance List

Event  3 ...(Women Shot Put)
    SchoolName Seed Mark

Southern Naz 13.06mThrash, Abriel19
Pittsburg St 13.00mBrown, Kaylee20
Southern Naz 12.96mAtteberry, Lexi21
Missouri Wes 12.75mFair, Kelsi22
Ut-Tyler 12.59mOwens, Jada23
Fort Hays St 12.52mNorth, Natalee24
Siu Edwardsv 12.38mHapack, Josie25
McMurry 12.34mColman, Tori26
Central Miss 12.33mBuettgenbach, Tailynn27
Southwestern 12.32mBaalson, Haley28
Oklahoma Bap 12.29mOlson, Lauren29
Southwest Ba 12.28mTurner, Alexis30
Pittsburg St 12.12mMoeckel, Brennan31
Oklahoma Bap 12.09mBlackford, Jenna32
Missouri S&T 11.96mFalls, Maddie33
Central Okla 11.91mKelly, Abigail34
Pittsburg St 11.64mLocke, Kelci35
Central Miss 11.58mSamuels, Stevie36
Southeastern 11.48mGipson, Latiana37
Pittsburg St 11.46mMeade, Jade38
Missouri S&T 11.45mFischer, Madelaine39
Drury 11.23mCrowder, Ella40

Event  4   Men Shot Put
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Missouri Sou 18.85mPearson, Cedric1
Missouri Sou 18.79mWilliams, Jamale2
Missouri S&T 18.71mFraser, Owen3
Pittsburg St 18.15mStapleton, Drake4
Ut-Tyler 17.84mAdams, Kaden5
Missouri Sou 17.79mWooldridge, Trace6
Missouri Sou 17.63mTrotter, Lucas7
Emporia St. 17.61mDeters, Connor8
Siu Edwardsv 17.36mMilbrath, Grant9
Emporia St. 16.68mSulzen-Watson, Zach10
Ut-Tyler 16.30mMyers, Robert11
Missouri S&T 16.22mMarchert, Tyler12
Pittsburg St 15.99mBlack, Korbin13
LeTourneau 15.95mMason, Calvin14
Missouri S&T 15.35mMcDaniel, Aiden15
McMurry 15.34mHarris, Jackson16
Southwest Ba 15.23mHart, Tyler17
Pittsburg St 14.87mSpritzer, William18
Southern Ark 14.86mGamble, Jericho19
Missouri S&T 14.67mCarter, DJ20
Columbia (Mo 14.66mRichardson, Noah21
Pittsburg St 14.64mBeyer, Caleb22
Central Miss 14.63mStark, Shon23
Central Miss 14.62mRooney, Jackson24
Southern Naz 14.55mBufford, Colter25
Unattached 14.20mValliere, Mason26
Siu Edwardsv 14.11mGimm, Tanner27

Southwest Ba 14.06mNichols, Morgan28
Coffeyville 13.94mMorris, Alexzander29
Pittsburg St 13.90mAshley, Cooper30
Southern Ark 13.65mGamble, Jonovan31
Southern Ark 13.61mHarris, Cooper32
Central Miss 13.50mSterling, Carson33
Coffeyville 13.44mChristel, Tarrence34
Coffeyville 13.42mBecerra, Saul35
Dallas Bapti 13.40mMonsivais, Roman36
Missouri Wes 13.22mMiller, Dawson37
Southern Ark 13.15mPhillips, Caleb38
Missouri S&T 12.94mGraham, Eli39
McMurry 12.81mMora, Daniel40

Event  5   Women High Jump Open
Height Progression: 1.43m - 1.48m - 1.53m -
1.58m - 1.61m - 1.64m - 1.67m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Pittsburg St 1.63mSalsbury, Maggie1
Missouri Sta 1.63mHaase, Maggie2
Central Miss 1.63mReindl, Therese3
Lincoln (Mo. 1.60mNanton, Odeshia4
Missouri Sou 1.59mMiller, Marcy5
Lincoln (Mo. 1.59mFrancis, Kimeisha6
Oral Roberts 1.59mLankford, Addison7
Missouri S&T 1.58mWright, Maya8
Missouri S&T 1.58mSmith, Hailey9
East Central 1.58mGrooms, Zoe10
Ut-Dallas 1.57mBosby, Saniya11
Dallas Bapti 1.55mMcIntyre, Eliana12
East Central 1.55mCotner, Kaylyn13
Southern Naz 1.55mBrennan, Ivy14
Central Miss 1.55mHamlin, Kwyn15
LeTourneau 1.55mWilson, Victoria16
Lincoln (Mo. 1.55mMcDonald, Calah17
Dallas Bapti 1.55mWilleford, Whitney18
Missouri Sou 1.55mKoster, Ava19
Emporia St. 1.55mWallace, Alyana20

Event  6   Women High Jump Invite
Height Progression: 1.58m - 1.63m - 1.68m -
1.71m - 1.74m - 1.77m - 1.80m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Pittsburg St 1.85mWilson, Rachel1
Fort Hays St 1.78mLinenberger, Katie2
Pittsburg St 1.75mWilliamson, Jazmine3
Pittsburg St 1.75mUmbarger, Bethany4
Pittsburg St 1.73mLeake, Haila5
Pittsburg St 1.72mHeald, Kyra6
Southern Naz 1.72mThrash, Abriel7
Southwest Ba 1.70mSimmons, Lily8
Missouri Sta 1.69mJenkins, Kayleigh9
Oral Roberts 1.68mDowning, Destiny10
Siu Edwardsv 1.68mSearcy, Zaria11
Siu Edwardsv 1.66mBoone, Aseanti12



Midwest Timing & Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2/10/2026  Page 3
11th Annual Russ Jewett Indoor Gorilla Classic - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Pittsburg State University
Robert W. Plaster Center - Harvey Dean Track

Performance List

Event  6 ...(Women High Jump Invite)
    SchoolName Seed Mark

Oklahoma Bap 1.65mHammon, Jacey13
Siu Edwardsv 1.65mSmith, Harper14
Central Miss 1.65mKlover, Marah15
Missouri Sou 1.65mLawhorn, Avery16

Event  7   Men High Jump Open
Height Progressions: 1.78m - 1.83m - 1.88m -
1.93m - 1.96m - 1.99m - 2.02m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Oklahoma Bap 1.98mGoodson, Nathan1
Unattached 1.98mCole, Kendrick2
Oral Roberts 1.97mVasmark-Voegborlo, Woedem3
Emporia St. 1.97mRussell, Jaxon4
Dallas Bapti 1.94mOznick, Jay5
LeTourneau 1.93mNdiaye, Jean-Michel6
Coffeyville 1.93mGordon, Bishop7
Siu Edwardsv 1.93mBelcher, Caden8
Coffeyville 1.90mSmith, Kevin9
Missouri S&T 1.90mKnittel, Otto10
Arkansas-Pin 1.90mWhite, Bryce11
Ut-Dallas 1.88mHofer, Nick12
Coffeyville 1.88mBean, Lamarcus13
Southern Naz 1.84mRush, Gabe14
Southwest Ba 1.80mRhoades, Andrew15
East Central NHSnodgrass, Gustin16
East Central NHCobb, Lee17
Southern Ark NHDavis, Vernon18

Event  8   Men High Jump Invite
Height Progressions: 1.89m - 1.94m - 1.99m -
2.02m - 2.05m - 2.08m - 2.11m - 2.14m - 2.17m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Oral Roberts 2.18mWenger, Jordan1
Pittsburg St 2.15mByers, Xavier2
Central Miss 2.12mIrwin, Wyatt3
Pittsburg St 2.09mMorfin, Victor4
Oral Roberts 2.09mRutledge, Kellen5
Central Miss 2.07mProctor, Zach6
Unattached 2.06mAnyabolu, Chidera7
Lincoln (Mo. 2.06mRaymond, Dejone8
Siu Edwardsv 2.05mTucker, Drew9
Emporia St. 2.04mAllen, Will10
Coffeyville 2.03mEikelboom, Kaiden11
Coffeyville 2.03mSmith, Koreyian12
Missouri S&T 2.02mBass, Luke13
Drury 2.01mBradshaw, Gunner14
Oral Roberts 1.99mSmith, Anthony15
Missouri Sou 1.99mZbaren, Carter16
Oral Roberts 1.99mAndrews, Jamin17

Event  9   Women Pole Vault Open
Height Progressions: 2.93m - 3.08m - 3.23m -
3.38m - 3.53m - 3.63m - 3.78m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Southwest Ba 3.63mYoung, Emily1
Southern Naz 3.60mNavarre, Shyla2
Fort Hays St 3.57mFinke, Lillian3
Central Miss 3.55mLoman, Alaina4
Central Miss 3.55mBernard, Sydnie5
Missouri Sou 3.53mEngel, Eva6
McMurry 3.49mSumien, Madeline7
Emporia St. 3.43mStewart, Savannah8
Southern Ark 3.40mTagorda, Melissa9
Missouri S&T 3.40mMueller, Jenna10
Southwest Ba 3.35mBeets, Mallory11
Southwestern 3.35mLewis, Katie12
Central Miss 3.20mCastro, Jolee13
Southern Ark 3.10mParedes, Jeana14
Coffeyville 3.01mWashburn, Anna15
Southern Ark NHMurphy, Rylee16

Event  10   Women Pole Vault Invite
Height Progressions: 3.43m - 3.58m - 3.73m -
3.83m - 3.93m - 4.03m - 4.13m - 4.23m - 4.33m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 4.50mDavis, Kyla1
Pittsburg St 4.37mPeters, Isabelle2
Fort Hays St 4.30mBaalmann, Annabeth3
Pittsburg St 4.17mBooker, Cannon4
Pittsburg St 4.11mPeters, Breanne5
Pittsburg St 4.01mTurner, Quincey6
McMurry 4.00mStell, Brenna7
Unattached 3.91mWilliams, Eva8
Emporia St. 3.87mManley, Mia9
Pittsburg St 3.82mFaust, Makyna10
Missouri Sou 3.75mHobbs, Emma11
Central Miss 3.70mSexton, Haley12
Central Miss 3.67mMannio, Kaira13
Missouri Sou 3.65mCandrl, Katie14
Siu Edwardsv 3.65mCarter, Payton15
Missouri Sou 3.65mBishop, Ayla16

Event  11   Men Pole Vault Open
Height Progressions: 4.00m - 4.15m - 4.30m -
4.45 m - 4.60m - 4.70m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Fort Hays St 5.03mAngove, Hunter1
Fort Hays St 4.68mWhite, Rylan2
Emporia St. 4.67mQuillen, Aaron3
Fort Hays St 4.66mWegerer, Will4
Missouri Sou 4.63mNesmith, Maddux5
Fort Scott C 4.57mSpringer, Gabe6
LeTourneau 4.55mFears, Colton7
Missouri S&T 4.52mKlein, Wilson8
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Performance List

Event  11 ...(Men Pole Vault Open)
    SchoolName Seed Mark

Missouri S&T 4.49mHall, Xander9
Pittsburg St 4.45mButler, Mason10
Missouri S&T 4.40mMisukonis, Noah11
Southern Naz 4.39mMerwin, Maddex12
Emporia St. 4.38mKarajanis, Shane13
Southwest Ba 4.36mHopkins, Afton14
LeTourneau 4.34mCockrill, Andrew15
Missouri S&T 4.30mNitsch, Jonathan16
Emporia St. 4.08mGrace, Luke17
East Central 4.00mHunter, Caleb18
Emporia St. 4.00mKenyon, Jordan19

Event  12   Men Pole Vault Invite
Height Progressions: 4.62m - 4.77m - 4.92m -
5.02m - 5.12m - 5.22m - 5.32m

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Pittsburg St 5.34mSmith, Grayson1
Pittsburg St 5.10mBrown, Braylon2
Pittsburg St 5.08mGage, Britton3
Unattached 5.08mNeeley, Max4
Fort Hays St 5.07mBall, Josiah5
Fort Hays St 5.05mDeges, Brady6
Fort Hays St 5.03mAngove, Hunter7
Fort Hays St 4.90mYounger, Mason8
Southern Ark 4.90mLeigh, Landry9
Central Miss 4.85mChilds, Landon10
Southwest Ba 4.81mJoslin, Ellis11
Missouri Sou 4.78mGalvicius, Zeke12
Central Miss 4.72mKueser, Karter13
McMurry 4.70mBurke, Leroy14

Event  13   Women Long Jump
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Southern Ark 6.24mBrunn, Diamond1
Pittsburg St 6.10mBaker, Brooklyn2
Pittsburg St 6.01mPavelka, Makayla3
Central Miss 5.99mAritus, Michenainda4
Central Miss 5.97mAustene, Marissa5
Siu Edwardsv 5.97mSullivan, Teagan6
Coffeyville 5.95mGriffin, Genesis7
Pittsburg St 5.89mWilliamson, Jazmine8
NW Missouri 5.86mBarta, Campbell9
Central Miss 5.86mJones, Kristen10
Fort Hays St 5.74mHagerman, Jayme11
Tulsa 5.67mFamiglietti, Isabella12
Missouri Wes 5.65mHenry, Abbey13
Drury 5.62mTalbot, Anna14
Missouri Sou 5.60mBarnett, Kadance15
Missouri S&T 5.57mFalls, Maddie16
Pittsburg St 5.57mGranere, Janae17
Ranger CC 5.56mAdderley, Apryl18
Missouri Sta 5.55mRedman, Bella19

Missouri S&T 5.53mKimmerle, Mary20
Lincoln (Mo. 5.52mBarclay, Annalisa21
Dallas Bapti 5.52mWilleford, Whitney22
Lincoln (Mo. 5.52mFrancis, Kimeisha23
Missouri Sta 5.51mJackson, Barrett24
NW Missouri 5.50mTroncin, Abigail25
Ut-Tyler 5.50mHaywood, Jasmine26
Southern Ark 5.47mAddo, Janet27
Dallas Bapti 5.46mBrown, Kendal28
Pittsburg St 5.44mPeterson, Gracie29
Missouri Sou 5.42mCole, Claire30
Southwest Ba 5.41mCrabtree, Kelsey31
Southeastern 5.41mStewart, Mia32
Siu Edwardsv 5.37mShort, Cassidy33
Emporia St. 5.36mDavie, Isabella34
Oklahoma Bap 5.35mMyers, Skylar35
Missouri S&T 5.35mFenoglio, Lauryn36
Emporia St. 5.35mBegley, Scarlett37
Unattached 5.34mBinkley, Alexa38
Ut-Dallas 5.33mBosby, Saniya39
Missouri Sta 5.32mSwoboda, Bessie40
Pittsburg St 5.31mSmith, Kinley41
Unattached 5.06mWrigley, Maggie42

Event  14   Men Long Jump
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Southwest Ba 7.39mDickerson, Angel1
Pittsburg St 7.38mWebster, Isaiah2
Missouri Sou 7.36mQuerry, Chase3
Lincoln (Mo. 7.35mBrowne, Dimetri4
Coffeyville 7.35mBoykin, Dantevius5
Lincoln (Mo. 7.32mLowenfield, Melon6
Unattached 7.25mDavis, Miles7
Missouri Sou 7.22mWalton, Ayden8
Oral Roberts 7.22mVasmark-Voegborlo, Woedem9
Fort Hays St 7.18mTolar, Drew10
Pittsburg St 7.10mJohnson, Jacob11
McMurry 7.10mCleveland, Kamryn12
Pittsburg St 7.06mCarmichael, Xavier13
Central Miss 7.05mBennett, Jeremy14
Lincoln (Mo. 7.02mDrummond, Malik15
Central Miss 6.98mGosnell, Evan16
Fort Hays St 6.95mNittler, Durham17
Coffeyville 6.94mSmith, Kevin18
Southern Naz 6.94mUzzle, Patrick19
Southern Ark 6.91mJohnson, Christian20
Southwest Ba 6.90mAdams, Dalvin21
Missouri S&T 6.88mJones, Ayden22
St. Edward's 6.88mLopez, Jayden23
Lincoln (Mo. 6.78mRichards, Janoe24
Coffeyville 6.78mBean, Lamarcus25
Southern Ark 6.76mDavis, Daylon26
John Brown 6.76mTugwell, Silas27
Southwest Ba 6.75mJacobs, Andrew28
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Event  14 ...(Men Long Jump)
    SchoolName Seed Mark

Coffeyville 6.71mLedet, Micheal29
Southwest Ba 6.71mLove, Fisher30
Southwest Ba 6.71mRhoades, Andrew31
St. Edward's 6.70mKing, Kaylon32
Central Miss 6.68mStone, Keaton33
Missouri S&T 6.67mChadwell, Justin34
Coffeyville 6.67mEikelboom, Kaiden35
Coffeyville 6.66mGordon, Bishop36
Oral Roberts 6.66mSmith, Anthony37
Oklahoma Bap 6.65mVandevier, Ethan38
East Central 6.64mJennings, Eddie39
Southern Ark 6.63mAppleton, John40

Event  15   Women Triple Jump
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lincoln (Mo. 12.45mBarclay, Annalisa1
Pittsburg St 12.32mPavelka, Makayla2
Pittsburg St 12.29mBrown, Lily3
Missouri Sta 12.15mCross, Shiloh4
Kansas City 12.14mWilliams, Brooke5
Central Miss 12.12mMorris, Myah6
Midwestern S 12.09mJohnson, Kennedy7
Coffeyville 11.87mCullens, Isabelle8
Siu Edwardsv 11.83mWilliams, Nyah9
Pittsburg St 11.80mSmith, Kinley10
Pittsburg St 11.72mBaker, Brooklyn11
Missouri S&T 11.67mSmith, Hailey12
Unattached 11.60mBinkley, Alexa13
Columbia (Mo 11.59mKeck, Montgomery14
Emporia St. 11.56mHarris, Jayda15
Ut-Tyler 11.48mWare, Maren16
Ranger CC 11.43mAdderley, Apryl17
Missouri Sou 11.41mHart, Lillian18
St. Edward's 11.30mShowemimo, Busayo19
Missouri Sta 11.30mHaase, Maggie20
Missouri Wes 11.26mHenry, Abbey21
Oral Roberts 11.06mKelly, Jayda22
Southern Ark 11.06mTolliver, Carmin23
Coffeyville 11.02mGalvan-Gomez, Alitza24
Coffeyville 11.02mGriffin, Genesis25
Ut-Dallas 10.98mPritchard, Grace26
Drury 10.93mGreen, Taylor27
Coffeyville 10.83mWashburn, Anna28
William Wood 10.50mGresham, Jesse29
Emporia St. 10.39mScheve, Addy30
St. Edward's 10.35mCerda, Lorena31
St. Edward's 10.30mEllis, Evelyn32
Oral Roberts 10.26mDowning, Trinity33
LeTourneau 10.09mDunster, Hannah34
Arkansas Tec 8.40mKelly, Faith35

Event  16   Men Triple Jump
Top 9 to Finals

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lincoln (Mo. 15.43mDrummond, Malik1
Southern Ark 15.28mSmith, Keith2
Missouri Sou 15.22mWalton, Ayden3
Coffeyville 15.22mNakahashi, Chikara4
Pittsburg St 15.15mWebster, Isaiah5
Pittsburg St 15.11mLockett, Johnetheon6
Pittsburg St 15.00mIvy, TyQuarious7
Coffeyville 14.84mBoykin, Dantevius8
Pittsburg St 14.80mDawson, Antwan9
Southern Ark 14.54mBlake, Chad10
Coffeyville 14.41mWynn, Michael11
Lincoln (Mo. 14.38mLowenfield, Melon12
Lincoln (Mo. 14.32mRaymond, Dejone13
Missouri Sou 14.23mAmoah-Owusu, Joshua14
Fort Hays St 14.16mClark, Dean15
Coffeyville 14.13mEikelboom, Kaiden16
Missouri S&T 14.01mChadwell, Justin17
Langston 13.89mLofton, Ian18
Lincoln (Mo. 13.82mMacklin, David19
Southern Naz 13.76mBurris, Jessiah20
Drury 13.75mBaker, Braden21
Drury 13.71mSt. Clair, Mason22
Oral Roberts 13.62mAndrews, Jamin23
LeTourneau 13.60mSweatt, Benjamin24
John Brown 13.57mOsterloh, Noah25
Oral Roberts 13.53mAllerkamp, Evan26
Southern Naz 13.28mUzzle, Patrick27
St. Edward's 13.26mKing, Kaylon28
Drury 13.22mBarr, Ethan29
Missouri S&T 13.11mDillon, Jacob30
Southern Naz 13.00mRussell, Gary31
Unattached 12.50mSisco, Jace32
Emporia St. 11.88mTran, Jude33

Event  18   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Pittsburg St 8.34Nubine, Kayvon1
Pittsburg St 8.45Peters, Isabelle2
Pittsburg St 8.50Shivers, Zyra3
Missouri Sou 8.60Moore, Aryah4
Ut-Tyler 8.65Vaughn, Bracie5
Pittsburg St 8.66Walker, McKinlee6
Central Miss 8.71Aritus, Michenainda7
Pittsburg St 8.81Phillips, Payton8
Central Okla 8.82Lee, Deriayah9
Pittsburg St 8.83Morgan, Jakayla10
Dallas Bapti 8.83Wheeler, Cierra11
Emporia St. 8.84Dumas, Lou12
Southwest Ba 8.86Davis, Madison13
Southwest Ba 8.88Pinder, Jaynae14
Central Miss 8.89Bekwunye, Chika15



Midwest Timing & Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2/10/2026  Page 6
11th Annual Russ Jewett Indoor Gorilla Classic - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Pittsburg State University
Robert W. Plaster Center - Harvey Dean Track

Performance List

Event  18 ...(Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Oklahoma Bap 8.91Hicks, Kyndall16
Ut-Tyler 8.97Jakobsen, Isabel17
Oklahoma Bap 8.98Driver, Bella18
Columbia (Mo 9.06Keck, Montgomery19
Central Miss 9.06Martinez, Pau20
McMurry 9.07Jackson, Emily21
Missouri Sta 9.10McCulloh, Sadie22
Emporia St. 9.10Markley, Ava23
Missouri S&T 9.10Wright, Maya24
Missouri S&T 9.11Kimmerle, Mary25
Unattached 9.12Williams, Madison26
Fort Hays St 9.14Jackson, Donna27
Arkansas-Pin 9.15Moss, Madison28
Central Miss 9.16McDonald, Tykeena29
Midwestern S 9.16Williams, Shalisa30
Missouri Sta 9.17Galbreath, Cheria31
Pittsburg St 9.18Brown, Lily32
Oklahoma Bap 9.18Lewis, Diamond33
Dallas Bapti 9.19Brown, Kendal34
Dallas Bapti 9.21Watson, Mikayla35
Siu Edwardsv 9.21Hansen, Olivia36
Central Miss 9.26Jones, Kristen37
Missouri S&T 9.27Fenoglio, Lauryn38
Emporia St. 9.28Begley, Scarlett39
Pittsburg St 9.31Salsbury, Maggie40
Langston 9.32Thompson, Makayla41
Missouri Sta 9.34Redman, Bella42
Missouri S&T 9.34Lay, Alexis43
Lincoln (Mo. 9.35Francis, Kimeisha44
LeTourneau 9.37Wilson, Victoria45
Ut-Tyler 9.37Davis, Kaylee46
Emporia St. 9.38Johnson, Arriana47
Dallas Bapti 9.39Willeford, Whitney48
Missouri Sou 9.40Cole, Claire49
St. Edward's 9.41Havens, Mary-Kate50
Central Okla 9.42Hymes, Tyana51
Emporia St. 9.43Davie, Isabella52
Missouri Sta 9.43Swoboda, Bessie53
Coffeyville 9.47Kelser, Ja'Kheria54
Southwest Ba 9.47Crabtree, Kelsey55
Ut-Tyler 9.50Lakin, Hannah56
LeTourneau 9.51Williams, Madison57
Ut-Dallas 9.59Pritchard, Grace58
Coffeyville 9.60Johnson, Rayanna59
Southern Naz 9.60McAlexander, McCartney (Micky)60
Southern Ark 9.65Ervin, Anaya61
Ut-Tyler 9.72Monthie, Kaylee62
Ut-Dallas 9.72Hughes, Rowen63
Dallas Bapti 9.73Anderson, Sophia64
Lincoln (Mo. 9.78McDonald, Calah65
Missouri S&T 9.79Miles, Olivia66
Southwest Ba 9.81Oliver, Audrey67
McMurry 9.85Frank, Annikah68

Southern Ark 9.86Fellegy, Kendal69
Siu Edwardsv 9.86Smith, Olivia70
Central Miss 9.90Klover, Marah71
Central Miss 10.26Sander, Journey72
Southern Naz 10.30Fowler, Mati73
Missouri Sta 10.53Martin, Tommi74
East Central 10.68Hall, MACEE75
LeTourneau 11.20Layng, Anna76
Southwest Ba 11.20Salsman, Izzie77
Coffeyville 11.54Sykes, Juaneya78
Ut-Dallas NTEllisor, Abby79
Arkansas-Pin NTBennett, T'Kyla80
Ut-Dallas NTJohnson, Rhiana81

Event  20   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Pittsburg St 7.79Jackson, Tyrone1
Pittsburg St 7.87James, Na'Koriyon2
Arkansas-Pin 7.98McCoy, Navan3
Lincoln (Mo. 7.98Harris, Brandon4
Ut-Tyler 8.01Arenas, Brandon5
Central Miss 8.03Acklin, Jentry6
Pittsburg St 8.07House, Albert7
Coffeyville 8.09Yacinthe, Jiavers8
Lincoln (Mo. 8.10Dottin, Joshua9
Lincoln (Mo. 8.11Dean Jr, Rondino10
Oklahoma Bap 8.14Bennett, Boone11
Southern Ark 8.15McHenry-Jones, Kaiden12
Arkansas-Pin 8.15Dillon, Khalel13
Missouri S&T 8.22Yohannes, Louis14
Siu Edwardsv 8.25Bell, Tyler15
Fort Hays St 8.27Nkosi, Bradley16
Missouri Sou 8.32Foreman, Tomas17
Siu Edwardsv 8.33McClaine, Simon18
St. Edward's 8.34Vela, Masyn19
Dallas Bapti 8.35Foreman, Christopher20
Ut-Tyler 8.35Smith, Jr., Dameon21
Dallas Bapti 8.39Dunn, Joshua22
Southern Ark 8.41Box, Tiquan23
Oklahoma Bap 8.41McQueen, Austen24
Missouri S&T 8.42Myszka, Luke25
Missouri S&T 8.44Snyder, Kaiden26
Fort Hays St 8.44Michaelis, Jayden27
Dallas Bapti 8.45Jacobson, Maki28
Missouri Sou 8.47Jackson, Ryan29
Drury 8.48Green, Caden30
McMurry 8.49Cleveland, Kamryn31
Missouri S&T 8.50Apple, Nathan32
Fort Hays St 8.52Eckhardt, Brett33
McMurry 8.55Bryant, Tremion34
Coffeyville 8.61Harper, Noah35
Central Miss 8.62Meadows, August36
Emporia St. 8.63Grace, Luke37
Oral Roberts 8.65Burk, Elijah38
Central Miss 8.65Gray, Dylan39
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Performance List

Event  20 ...(Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Langston 8.68Lofton, Ian40
Missouri S&T 8.76Lansdowne, Jake41
Ranger CC 8.78Bradley, Landon42
Southern Naz 8.82Howard, Jo'Quan43
St. Edward's 8.87Kim, Isaac44
William Wood 8.89Fuhriman, Jacob45
Ut-Tyler 8.91Scallorn, Koen46
LeTourneau 8.94Nabors, Xander47
William Wood 8.98Engelbrecht, Jaxon48
Emporia St. 8.98Hampl, Luke49
Coffeyville 8.99Richardson, E'Ziyah50
Missouri S&T 9.00Masaitis, David51
Ut-Dallas 9.18Kenney, Matthew52
Ut-Dallas 9.36Pope, Erik53
Southern Naz 9.51Green, Terrance54
Southern Naz 9.64Rush, Gabe55
Emporia St. 10.09Henry, John56

Event  22   Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Missouri Sta 7.46Rogers, Olivia1
Missouri Sta 7.56Howard, Brianna2
Missouri Sta 7.56Jenkins, Kayleigh3
Missouri Sta 7.56Weimer, Delaney4
Missouri Sta 7.60Ward, Sydney5
Langston 7.61Threatt, Chloe6
Oklahoma Bap 7.62Tate, Olivia7
Emporia St. 7.63Agbokpah, Stella8
Southern Ark 7.63Floyd, Kamryn9
Central Miss 7.63Meeks, Emily10
Pittsburg St 7.65Simmons, Kynah11
Missouri Sta 7.66Douglas, Shackera12
Lincoln (Mo. 7.67Rawlins, Tonya13
Coffeyville 7.67Chism, De'Andranay14
Midwestern S 7.67Johnson, Kennedy15
Tulsa 7.68Famiglietti, Isabella16
Central Miss 7.68Bekwunye, Chika17
Lincoln (Mo. 7.69Anderson, Aaliyannah18
Arkansas-Pin 7.69Thomas, Diamonae19
Unattached 7.70Brown, Kiara20
Arkansas-Pin 7.71Simmons, Arryona21
Ut-Tyler 7.71Drake, Brandi22
Arkansas-Pin 7.72Vreen, Kalani23
Pittsburg St 7.72Peters, Breanne24
Midwestern S 7.73Nixon, Karissa25
Siu Edwardsv 7.73Allen, Kaylee26
Oral Roberts 7.74Frye, Kallista27
Missouri Sta 7.74Ball, Alyssa28
Siu Edwardsv 7.75Jackson, Lena29
Unattached 7.75Wrigley, Maggie30
Arkansas-Pin 7.76Smith, Leyone31
Southeastern 7.76Burke, Taniya32
Fort Hays St 7.77Brown, Hailey33

Emporia St. 7.78Lewis, Alexia34
Missouri Sta 7.78Lang, Rakiya35
Siu Edwardsv 7.78West, Jazmin36
Ut-Tyler 7.79Francis, Aalliyah37
Ranger CC 7.79Rayford, Chasity38
Unattached 7.79Page, Cahsia39
Missouri Sou 7.79Johnson, Keilee40
Drury 7.81Coleman, Lauren41
Midwestern S 7.81DeHorney, Kennedy42
Southeastern 7.84Powell, Ja'Marriah43
Pittsburg St 7.84Cozort, Nikole44
Pittsburg St 7.85Abdouch, Isabel45
Langston 7.87Hill, Rhianna46
Central Miss 7.87Henry, Mikayla47
Oklahoma Bap 7.87Lomon, Emory48
Siu Edwardsv 7.88Field, Calie49
Southern Ark 7.88Collins, Jordan50
Langston 7.88Hill, Ky'Leah51
Oklahoma Bap 7.88Rose, Deja52
Missouri Sou 7.89Barnett, Kadance53
Ranger CC 7.90Tyner, Ki'Sha54
Coffeyville 7.92Ray, Janiya55
St. Edward's 7.92Cooke, Jasmine56
Oral Roberts 7.92Mulholland, Danica57
Emporia St. 7.93Sauerwein, Mackenzie58
Arkansas-Pin 7.94Ferrell, Brianna59
Coffeyville 7.94Kelser, Ja'Kheria60
Southeastern 7.94Gipson, Latiana61
Southeastern 7.94Grigsby, Avionna62
Coffeyville 7.96Lewis, Georial (Gigi)63
Pittsburg St 7.98Phillips, Payton64
Southeastern 7.99Achuo, Camaella65
Ranger CC 7.99Adderley, Apryl66
Dallas Bapti 7.99Wheeler, Cierra67
Coffeyville 8.01Johnson, Rayanna68
Dallas Bapti 8.01Ford, Aubrey69
Columbia (Mo 8.03Huot, Caleigh70
Oklahoma Bap 8.03Gleim, Bianca71
Siu Edwardsv 8.04Rice, Darrelle72
Emporia St. 8.04Mullen, Marley73
Central Okla 8.05Stephenson, Mikayla74
Dallas Bapti 8.06Swanton, Sophia75
Southern Ark 8.07Hunter, Edriana76
Coffeyville 8.08Fleming, Frankajha77
Central Miss 8.09Mau, Esther78
Oral Roberts 8.09Smith, Sydney79
Siu Edwardsv 8.09Jackson, Mia80
Drury 8.09Cragun, Liberty81
Coffeyville 8.10Shaw, Andrea82
Ut-Dallas 8.12Billingsly, Tia83
St. Edward's 8.13Weyand, Karly84
Coffeyville 8.14White, Brooklynn85
St. Edward's 8.15Cervantez, Addison86
Central Okla 8.16Thaggard, Lauryn87
Emporia St. 8.16Chester, Kylie88
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Performance List

Event  22 ...(Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims)
    SchoolName Seed Time

East Central 8.18Ellison, Haley89
Ut-Dallas 8.19Bakare, Michelle90
St. Edward's 8.19Colicher, Cadence91
Dallas Bapti 8.19Watson, Mikayla92
Ut-Dallas 8.20Beckham, Randi93
Emporia St. 8.21Orear, Josie94
Southern Ark 8.22Davila, Jayla95
Drury 8.24Hopper, Taylor96
Ut-Dallas 8.25Lacey, Faith97
Southwest Ba 8.26Beach, Addyson98
St. Edward's 8.30Nash, Loralai99
William Wood 8.30Gresham, Jesse100
Ut-Dallas 8.30Gibson, Mariah101
Missouri S&T 8.36Rhama, Evangeline102
Ut-Dallas 8.38Johnson, Rhiana103
St. Edward's 8.39Bickham, Isabella104
Central Miss 8.44Youngblood, Lexa105
St. Edward's 8.47Hernandez, Michelle106
LeTourneau 8.56Prickett, Selah107
Oral Roberts 8.67Downing, Trinity108
LeTourneau 8.71Antenucci, Michaela109
LeTourneau 8.87Reade, Allison110
Arkansas Tec 9.80Kelly, Faith111
East Central NTMcIntyre, Jolee112
Haskell Indi NTTye, Mashayla113

Event  24   Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Pittsburg St 6.69Weddington, Griouard1
Ut-Tyler 6.73Bennett, Dylan2
Pittsburg St 6.73Thompson, Braylon3
Pittsburg St 6.74Carmichael, Xavier4
Emporia St. 6.75Seamster, Ezekiel5
Lincoln (Mo. 6.77Beckford, Dimitri6
Pittsburg St 6.78Davis, Logan7
Pittsburg St 6.81Stewart, Kemarri8
Ut-Tyler 6.82Bates, Ashton9
Arkansas-Pin 6.84Byrd, Nicholas10
Pittsburg St 6.84Williams, Kevar11
Langston 6.85Williams, Mitchell12
Oklahoma Bap 6.86Fleming, Dwayne13
Coffeyville 6.86Diakite, Ibrahim14
Dallas Bapti 6.86Shelby, Noah15
Southern Ark 6.86James, Darius16
Coffeyville 6.87Collins, Mathews17
Lincoln (Mo. 6.88Browne, Dimetri18
Tulsa 6.88Priest, Tyler19
Coffeyville 6.88Smith, Koreyian20
Dallas Bapti 6.88Neuse, Connor21
Lincoln (Mo. 6.89Duffus, Tajai22
Central Miss 6.90Onwuanimkwu, Joshua23
Fort Hays St 6.90Albright, Avrey24
Ut-Tyler 6.91Smith, Landon25

Ut-Tyler 6.92Crysup, Jackson26
Coffeyville 6.92Johnson, Randin27
Southwest Ba 6.92Dickerson, Angel28
Lincoln (Mo. 6.92Smith, Rosean29
Fort Hays St 6.92Tolar, Drew30
Southwest Ba 6.93Adams, Dalvin31
Ut-Tyler 6.93West, Tyler32
Lincoln (Mo. 6.94Warren, Namarius33
Oklahoma Bap 6.94Brown, Kobe34
Siu Edwardsv 6.95Bell, Tyler35
Pittsburg St 6.95Williams, Amar36
Unattached 6.95Chatman, Woyn37
Fort Hays St 6.95Nkosi, Bradley38
McMurry 6.96Joiner, John39
Oklahoma Bap 6.96Peevey, Caden40
Central Miss 6.96Williams, Jayson41
East Central 6.97Horne, Josh42
Ut-Tyler 6.97Nickerson, Stephon43
Coffeyville 6.97Johnson, Latrell44
Coffeyville 6.97Bey, Usir45
Ut-Dallas 6.97Matchett, Travis46
McMurry 6.98Booker, Zach47
Southwest Ba 6.99Harrison, Reid48
Emporia St. 6.99Wills, Tyus49
Arkansas-Pin 6.99McCoy, Navan50
Coffeyville 6.99Zanders, Delvion51
Arkansas-Pin 7.00Coleman, Christopher52
Missouri S&T 7.00Jones, Ayden53
Southwest Ba 7.01Tarr-Brooks, Dominick54
Southwest Ba 7.02Love, Fisher55
Southern Naz 7.02Uzzle, Patrick56
Dallas Bapti 7.03Dunn, Joshua57
Coffeyville 7.03Alexander, Devin58
Coffeyville 7.03Frank, Dominick59
Coffeyville 7.03Barnes, Daniel60
Arkansas-Pin 7.03Campbell, Jaxson61
Ranger CC 7.04Williams, Xavier62
Pittsburg St 7.04Smith, Kerry63
Southern Ark 7.04Johnson, Christian64
Pittsburg St 7.05Webster, Isaiah65
Oral Roberts 7.05Ikutiminu, Kenneth66
Siu Edwardsv 7.05Brooks, Trenton67
Ut-Dallas 7.05Simmons, Liam68
Unattached 7.05Seitz, William69
Central Miss 7.07Agalivie, Efe-Sam70
Drury 7.07Buchberger, Jakob71
Fort Hays St 7.07Deterding, Brock72
Ut-Dallas 7.07Lewis, Bowen73
Oklahoma Bap 7.08Spencer, Gage74
Oklahoma Bap 7.08Brite, Jonathan75
Missouri Sou 7.08Ngugi, Ian76
Emporia St. 7.08Smith, Delazis77
Central Miss 7.10Rolwing, Riley78
St. Edward's 7.11Moore, Andre79
Ut-Dallas 7.11Rippy, Blake80
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Performance List

Event  24 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Ut-Dallas 7.11Oksanen, Matthew81
Coffeyville 7.12Jones, Jacob82
Emporia St. 7.13Mollerus, Alden83
Southern Naz 7.13Howard, Jo'Quan84
Siu Edwardsv 7.14Bouman, Konnor85
Ranger CC 7.14Byer, Mikhail86
Oral Roberts 7.15Bias, Trey87
Drury 7.16Tripp, Kaiden88
Southern Naz 7.16Beasley, James89
Emporia St. 7.17Renfro, Brogan90
Southwest Ba 7.17Jacobs, Andrew91
St. Edward's 7.18Mendoza, Cristian92
Southern Naz 7.18Locke, Ian93
Drury 7.18Huff, Troy94
Central Miss 7.18Friends, Christopher95
East Central 7.19Owens, Ryan96
Oklahoma Bap 7.19Vandevier, Ethan97
Oral Roberts 7.20Davis, Mikhi98
Coffeyville 7.21Threatt, Eric99
Coffeyville 7.22Jenkins, Jaivion100
East Central 7.23Johnson, Curtis101
LeTourneau 7.24Putnam, Blaize102
Southern Naz 7.24Burris, Jessiah103
William Wood 7.25Stinson, Brennen104
Dallas Bapti 7.25Jacobson, Maki105
Southern Ark 7.25Box, Tiquan106
Southern Naz 7.25Joshua, Stephen107
Southern Naz 7.28Washington, Maximus108
Unattached 7.28Sisco, Jace109
Coffeyville 7.29Ledford, Hudson110
St. Edward's 7.29King, Kaylon111
LeTourneau 7.29Nabors, Xander112
Lincoln (Mo. 7.30Teal, Elijah113
LeTourneau 7.31Barker, Seth114
Southwest Ba 7.32Rhoades, Andrew115
Southern Ark 7.35Hammond, Givonni116
Ut-Dallas 7.39Portis, Ali117
Dallas Bapti 7.40Foreman, Christopher118
LeTourneau 7.43Sweatt, Benjamin119
Southern Naz 7.45Russell, Gary120

Event  25   Women 200 Meter Dash
Sections against time

    SchoolName Seed Time
Missouri Sta 23.65Rogers, Olivia1
Coffeyville 23.78Chism, De'Andranay2
Tulsa 24.06Cavin, Alexis3
Emporia St. 24.06Agbokpah, Stella4
Arkansas-Pin 24.16Simmons, Arryona5
Ut-Tyler 24.20Francis, Aalliyah6
Southwest Ba 24.22Dixon, Laura7
Ranger CC 24.27TurnQuest, Tanaj8
Arkansas-Pin 24.30Smith, Leyone9

Lincoln (Mo. 24.39Anderson, Aaliyannah10
Southern Ark 24.39Collins, Jordan11
Arkansas-Pin 24.42Higgins, Cadese12
Lincoln (Mo. 24.44Walker, Quana13
Arkansas-Pin 24.49Vreen, Kalani14
Drury 24.52Riekert, Delaney15
Siu Edwardsv 24.54Jackson, Mia16
Arkansas-Pin 24.55Thomas, Diamonae17
Central Miss 24.55Meeks, Emily18
Southwest Ba 24.58Lord, Brianna19
Emporia St. 24.61Bentum, Barbara20
Tulsa 24.63Dye, Kamree21
Ut-Tyler 24.64Drake, Brandi22
Oral Roberts 24.67Frye, Kallista23
Midwestern S 24.69Nixon, Karissa24
Missouri Sta 24.70Farrell, Claire25
Southeastern 24.73Rowe, Madison26
Pittsburg St 24.74Abdouch, Isabel27
Southern Ark 24.75Floyd, Kamryn28
Midwestern S 24.76Janzen, Hailee29
Arkansas-Pin 24.77Onye Franklin, Praise30
Coffeyville 24.82Westbrook, Deyunsha (Dede)31
Missouri Sta 24.85Buckley, Jordyn32
Missouri Sta 24.86Ball, Alyssa33
Missouri Sta 24.87Weimer, Delaney34
Coffeyville 24.88Shaw, Andrea35
Oklahoma Bap 24.89Rose, Deja36
Unattached 24.95Page, Cahsia37
Unattached 25.00Brown, Kiara38
Arkansas-Pin 25.00Moss, Madison39
Missouri Sou 25.01Fosse, Ella40
Coffeyville 25.04Kelser, Ja'Kheria41
Langston 25.06Hill, Ky'Leah42
Tulsa 25.07Famiglietti, Isabella43
Dallas Bapti 25.10Castellion, Madyson44
Oklahoma Bap 25.13Gleim, Bianca45
Midwestern S 25.14DeHorney, Kennedy46
Coffeyville 25.14Fleming, Frankajha47
Missouri Sta 25.14Lang, Rakiya48
Missouri Sta 25.15Howard, Brianna49
Pittsburg St 25.16Cozort, Nikole50
Siu Edwardsv 25.20West, Jazmin51
McMurry 25.20Gollihar, Madelyn52
Drury 25.22Coleman, Lauren53
Dallas Bapti 25.24Ford, Aubrey54
Langston 25.25Threatt, Chloe55
Pittsburg St 25.30Brooks, Ala'Jah56
Missouri Sta 25.32Ward, Sydney57
Pittsburg St 25.34Simmons, Kynah58
Missouri Sta 25.34Douglas, Shackera59
Oklahoma Bap 25.38Lomon, Emory60
Central Miss 25.39Waters, Anayla61
Oklahoma Cit 25.42Perez, Vanessa62
Midwestern S 25.49Johnson, Kennedy63
Oklahoma Chr 25.49Bosley, Katie64
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Performance List

Event  25 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Ranger CC 25.50Rayford, Chasity65
Lincoln (Mo. 25.54Rawlins, Tonya66
Oral Roberts 25.54Mulholland, Danica67
Southeastern 25.61Achuo, Camaella68
John Brown 25.64Chan, Katalina69
Siu Edwardsv 25.67Jackson, Lena70
Pittsburg St 25.70Morgan, Jakayla71
St. Edward's 25.71Cooke, Jasmine72
Columbia (Mo 25.76Huot, Caleigh73
Oral Roberts 25.76Smith, Sydney74
Arkansas-Pin 25.76Ferrell, Brianna75
Southern Ark 25.78Fellegy, Kendal76
Emporia St. 25.79Sauerwein, Mackenzie77
Coffeyville 25.80Johnson, Rayanna78
Lincoln (Mo. 25.80Cato, Dayjonique79
Pittsburg St 25.81Phillips, Payton80
Southeastern 25.82Burke, Taniya81
Southern Ark 25.85Ervin, Anaya82
Southeastern 25.86Powell, Ja'Marriah83
Siu Edwardsv 25.86Field, Calie84

Event  27   Men 200 Meter Dash
Sections against time

    SchoolName Seed Time
Fort Hays St 20.85Morrical-Palmer, Nakari1
Ut-Tyler 20.94Bennett, Dylan2
Coffeyville 20.94Diakite, Ibrahim3
Lincoln (Mo. 20.99Duffus, Tajai4
Emporia St. 21.01Domeh, Israel5
Pittsburg St 21.07Thompson, Braylon6
Fort Hays St 21.14Albright, Avrey7
Pittsburg St 21.15Watson, Nate8
Coffeyville 21.16Bey, Usir9
Pittsburg St 21.20Carmichael, Xavier10
Ut-Tyler 21.20Smith, Landon11
Langston 21.22Williams, Mitchell12
Coffeyville 21.22Zanders, Delvion13
Coffeyville 21.28Johnson, Latrell14
St. Edward's 21.30Wilson, Tyriq15
Oral Roberts 21.30Ikutiminu, Kenneth16
McMurry 21.32Joiner, John17
McMurry 21.36Cleveland, Kamryn18
Coffeyville 21.37Collins, Mathews19
Pittsburg St 21.39Williams, Caden20
Langston 21.45Cameron, Marques21
Emporia St. 21.48Seamster, Ezekiel22
Coffeyville 21.48Deberry, David23
Missouri Sou 21.50Cleveland, Cameron24
Coffeyville 21.52Frank, Dominick25
Emporia St. 21.54Mollerus, Alden26
Pittsburg St 21.55Stewart, Kemarri27
Siu Edwardsv 21.59Sacha, Konrad28
Oklahoma Bap 21.66Spencer, Gage29

Dallas Bapti 21.66Neuse, Connor30
Lincoln (Mo. 21.69Beckford, Dimitri31
Dallas Bapti 21.71Weaver, Luke32
Coffeyville 21.72Smith, Koreyian33
Southern Naz 21.75Styles, Michael34
Emporia St. 21.77Wills, Tyus35
Ut-Tyler 21.80Crysup, Jackson36
Arkansas-Pin 21.80Byrd, Nicholas37
Unattached 21.85Chatman, Woyn38
Ut-Tyler 21.85Parker, Corbin39
Ut-Dallas 21.85Simmons, Liam40
Lincoln (Mo. 21.88Browne, Dimetri41
Coffeyville 21.88Walters, Fabian42
LeTourneau 21.95Rincon, Abdiel43
Southwest Ba 21.95Harrison, Reid44
Dallas Bapti 21.97Sutton, Wyatt45
Southern Naz 21.98Washington, Maximus46
Unattached 22.03Seitz, William47
St. Edward's 22.05Moore, Andre48
Ranger CC 22.05Williams, Xavier49
Southern Ark 22.09James, Darius50
Dallas Bapti 22.10Pendleton, Taylor51
Oral Roberts 22.12Bias, Trey52
Coffeyville 22.14Threatt, Eric53
Tulsa 22.17Stapleton, Harrison54
Lincoln (Mo. 22.17Warren, Namarius55
Emporia St. 22.19Smith, Delazis56
McMurry 22.22Farley, Raymond57
Oral Roberts 22.26Davis, Mikhi58
Lincoln (Mo. 22.29Jackson, Ryan59
Southern Naz 22.31Green, Terrance60
Dallas Bapti 22.32Lindsey, Landon61
East Central 22.35Horne, Josh62
Lincoln (Mo. 22.40Richards, Janoe63
Ut-Dallas 22.43Rippy, Blake64
Central Miss 22.43Rolwing, Riley65
Ranger CC 22.43Mande, Caleb66
Central Miss 22.44Williams, Jayson67
Columbia (Mo 22.45Bailey, Bernard68
Oral Roberts 22.47McLaughlin, John69
Tulsa 22.48Priest, Tyler70
Dallas Bapti 22.50Dunn, Joshua71
Southern Naz 22.51Burris, Jessiah72
Southwest Ba 22.52Tarr-Brooks, Dominick73
Oklahoma Bap 22.53Brite, Jonathan74
Drury 22.56Malloy, Rylan75
Ut-Tyler 22.59Gibson, Blake76
Fort Hays St 22.63Deterding, Brock77
Dallas Bapti 22.64Guerra, Zach78
Southern Ark 22.69Hicks, Anthony79
Drury 22.69Buchberger, Jakob80
Ranger CC 22.72Byer, Mikhail81
St. Edward's 22.75Mendoza, Cristian82
LeTourneau 22.83Ndiaye, Jean-Michel83
Ut-Dallas 22.88Vasquez, David84
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Performance List

Event  29   Women 400 Meter Dash Open
1 1/2-Turn Stagger

    SchoolName Seed Time
Ut-Tyler 54.88Haywood, Jasmine1
Lincoln (Mo. 55.10Nanton, Odeshia2
Southeastern 55.29Rowe, Madison3
Pittsburg St 55.48Hula, Piper4
Pittsburg St 55.57Abdouch, Isabel5
Tulsa 55.71Cannings, Annie-May6
Oklahoma Bap 55.72Okoye, Chinazaekpere7
Drury 55.86Riekert, Delaney8
Fort Hays St 55.94Mader, Reba9
Pittsburg St 55.97Cozort, Nikole10
Unattached 56.00Johns, Kamani11
Oral Roberts 56.07Granderson, Olivia12
Oklahoma Cit 56.08Perez, Vanessa13
Ut-Tyler 56.16Lakin, Hannah14
Coffeyville 56.30Chism, De'Andranay15
Pittsburg St 56.41Brooks, Ala'Jah16
Lincoln (Mo. 56.54Diamond, Maria17
Lincoln (Mo. 56.61Walker, Quana18
Midwestern S 56.69Heath, Jessie19
Siu Edwardsv 56.72Allen, Kaylee20
Missouri Sou 56.75Fosse, Ella21
Pittsburg St 56.86Doolen, Jenna22
Tulsa 56.92Washington, Gabbie23
Missouri Sta 57.01Foster, Raegan24
Emporia St. 57.10Bentum, Barbara25
Missouri Sta 57.22Jackson, Barrett26
Dallas Bapti 57.32Castellion, Madyson27
Unattached 57.46Page, Cahsia28
Oklahoma Chr 57.47Bosley, Katie29
Oral Roberts 57.50Huxtable, Ally30
Ut-Tyler 57.50Allmark, Nina31
St. Edward's 57.51Limuel, Emory32
Ut-Tyler 57.59Monthie, Kaylee33
Missouri Sta 57.63Buckley, Jordyn34
Oral Roberts 57.72Okorie, Jessica35
St. Edward's 57.82Showemimo, Busayo36
Pittsburg St 58.00Morgan, Jakayla37
Midwestern S 58.00Janzen, Hailee38
Missouri Sta 58.11Galbreath, Cheria39
Arkansas-Pin 58.23Bennett, T'Kyla40
Siu Edwardsv 58.49Parker, Jaiden41
Oklahoma Bap 58.52Gray, Tenera42
Lincoln (Mo. 58.55Maycock, Ezthia43
Central Miss 58.63Gilliatt, Abigail44
Dallas Bapti 58.65Hulett, Addyson45
Coffeyville 58.72Westbrook, Deyunsha (Dede)46
Coffeyville 58.73Kelser, Ja'Kheria47
Pittsburg St 58.75Salsbury, Maggie48
Fort Hays St 58.80Foster, Amelia49
Oklahoma Bap 58.85Gonzalez, Analisee50
Drury 58.98Diable, Alya51

Midwestern S 59.00DeHorney, Kennedy52
Midwestern S 59.00Nixon, Karissa53
Unattached 59.50Williams, Madison54

Event  30   Women 400 Meter Dash Invite

    SchoolName Seed Time
Ut-Tyler 53.02Thompson, Aerin1
Oklahoma Bap 53.12Foster, Asia2
Ut-Tyler 53.26Carr, Kamaria3
Pittsburg St 53.84Edwards, Mikah4
Arkansas-Pin 53.98Higgins, Cadese5
Pittsburg St 54.27Hall, Kinleigh6
Lincoln (Mo. 54.44Cato, Dayjonique7
Missouri Sta 54.88Farrington, Whitney8

Event  31   Men 400 Meter Dash Open
1 1/2-Turn Stagger

    SchoolName Seed Time
Siu Edwardsv 47.44Sacha, Konrad1
Fort Hays St 47.46Morrical-Palmer, Nakari2
Southwest Ba 47.48Jones, Marcus3
Coffeyville 47.68McCall, Austin4
Pittsburg St 47.72Davis, Logan5
Missouri Sou 47.78Jefferson, Phillip6
NW Missouri 47.79Arellano, Logan7
Fort Hays St 47.81Albright, Avrey8
Oklahoma Bap 47.84Toritsju, Ayo9
Pittsburg St 47.85Williams, Amar10
Oral Roberts 47.88Granderson, Solomon11
Unattached 47.90Seitz, William12
Unattached 47.90Chatman, Woyn13
Ut-Tyler 47.95Timmons, Jakai14
Missouri Sou 48.07Wilson, Rylan15
Ut-Tyler 48.24Paul, Zachary16
Ut-Tyler 48.33Nickerson, Stephon17
Ut-Tyler 48.34Williams, Caleb18
Ut-Tyler 48.36Davis, Nicholas19
Coffeyville 48.44Walters, Fabian20
Coffeyville 48.60James, Ethan21
Coffeyville 48.65Frank, Dominick22
Columbia (Mo 48.66Bailey, Bernard23
Ut-Tyler 48.73Ayers, Preston24
Emporia St. 48.76Holton, Andrew25
Dallas Bapti 48.80Weaver, Luke26
Rogers State 48.83Owens, Phillip27
Coffeyville 48.88Deberry, David28
Pittsburg St 48.90Williams, Kevar29
Ut-Tyler 48.90Smith, Jr., Dameon30
Missouri Sou 48.92Cheaney, Jack31
Southern Naz 48.94Styles, Michael32
McMurry 49.01Esse, Colton33
Lincoln (Mo. 49.13Goldson, Kevaughn34
LeTourneau 49.18Ndiaye, Jean-Michel35
Pittsburg St 49.19Smith, Kerry36
Dallas Bapti 49.19Hill, Dylan37
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Event  31 ...(Men 400 Meter Dash Open)
    SchoolName Seed Time

LeTourneau 49.22Ercole, Nicholas38
Fort Hays St 49.24Tolar, Drew39
Dallas Bapti 49.30Pendleton, Taylor40
Central Miss 49.31Altinay, Yunus41
Ut-Dallas 49.40Premo, Rafe42
Coffeyville 49.43Samuel-Murillo, Xavier43
Southwest Ba 49.44Noel, Jordan44
Dallas Bapti 49.49Lindsey, Landon45
Fort Hays St 49.50Michaelis, Jayden46
Lincoln (Mo. 49.50Jackson, Ryan47
Ut-Tyler 49.57Parker, Corbin48
Langston 49.60Rhone-Dunn, Gabriel49
Southern Ark 49.72Plunkett, Jaxon50
Southwest Ba 49.74Hunter, James51
Drury 49.75Malloy, Rylan52
McMurry 49.80Quintela, Rudy53
Langston NTNorton, Kamarion54

Event  32   Men 400 Meter Dash Invite

    SchoolName Seed Time
Pittsburg St 45.32Watson, Nate1
Arkansas-Pin 45.95Walrond, Ross2
Coffeyville 45.99Bey, Usir3
Emporia St. 46.29Dukpe, Emmanuel4
Pittsburg St 46.34Williams, Caden5
Coffeyville 46.55Johnson, Latrell6
Coffeyville 47.13Johnson, Randin7
Coffeyville 47.19Zanders, Delvion8

Event  33   Women 600 Yard Run
1 1/2-Turn Stagger

    SchoolName Seed Time
Pittsburg St 1:25.00Doolen, Jenna1
Southeastern 1:25.26Slay, A'Daria2
Tulsa 1:26.29Washington, Gabbie3
Fort Hays St 1:26.62Mader, Reba4
Fort Hays St 1:26.73Foster, Amelia5
Southeastern 1:28.16Brown, Uryaha6
Southeastern 1:28.44Rochelle, Naiomi7
Central Okla 1:28.50Huston, McKenna8
Fort Hays St 1:29.17Premer, Makenzie9
McMurry 1:30.00Garmer, Hailee10
Central Miss 1:30.47Knutson, Cortney11
Central Okla 1:31.00Hill, Amiya12
Ranger CC 1:31.36Knowles, Alfrenique13
Rogers State 1:31.93Jones, Stella14
Rogers State 1:32.09Gilliam, Kenzie15
Southeastern 1:32.47McAdoo, Sequoya16
Southeastern 1:32.63Barrett, Ashlynn17
Southeastern 1:34.12Lopez, Andrea18
Southwest Ba 1:34.50Cerrone, Amaleiya19
Haskell Indi 1:35.37Mike, Bailey20
William Wood 1:35.43Baker, Myra21

Southeastern 1:38.66Fontenot, Alana22
Southwestern 1:39.64Radke, Madison23
Southeastern 1:40.14Franklin, Anyxa24
Southwestern 1:40.72Shieldnight, Makenlee25
Southeastern 1:41.04Monell Ponceano, Marcy26
Coffeyville 1:41.17Sykes, Juaneya27
Coffeyville 1:42.67Harrigan, Trinity28
Coffeyville 1:44.44Clay, Kaylen29
Southwestern NTRussell, Canon30

Event  34   Men 600 Yard Run
1 1/2-Turn Stagger

    SchoolName Seed Time
Coffeyville 1:10.00McCall, Austin1
Tulsa 1:10.50Madison, Colin2
Coffeyville 1:11.00James, Ethan3
Tulsa 1:11.00Finzen, Luke4
Rogers State 1:11.26Conder, Isaac5
Rogers State 1:11.42Owens, Phillip6
Emporia St. 1:11.48Lipgens, Braden7
Coffeyville 1:11.55Lippman, Aaron8
Dallas Bapti 1:11.85Wilson, Jax9
Coffeyville 1:12.00Bush, Tyrus10
Coffeyville 1:13.00Harris, Montre11
Central Miss 1:13.21Richardson, Dayton12
William Wood 1:14.00Soest, Gabriel13
Emporia St. 1:14.12Schroer, Cooper14
Coffeyville 1:14.69Smith, Kenneth15
Fort Hays St 1:15.40Paz, Maayan16
Fort Hays St 1:15.48Wessel, Luke17
Fort Hays St 1:15.50Wolfe, Emery18
Oklahoma Bap 1:15.55Zachary, Noah19
Oklahoma Bap 1:16.15Burchfield, Ben20
Southwest Ba 1:16.42Hamilton, Kaleb21
Coffeyville 1:16.54Horner, Jake22
McMurry 1:17.26Guevara, Rocco23
Coffeyville 1:18.21Samuel-Murillo, Xavier24
William Wood 1:18.81Gillaspy, Tanner25
Haskell Indi 1:18.99Couture, Rueben26
LeTourneau 1:21.40Morelli, Chris27
LeTourneau 1:22.88Lindberg, Justin28

Event  35   Women 800 Meter Run
Double Waterfall, One-Turn Stagger, 2 2/3 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
NW Missouri 2:08.55Dea, Marie1
NW Missouri 2:08.58Barnes, Jadyn2
NW Missouri 2:08.83McGlocklin, Lydia3
Tulsa 2:09.26Rouse, Billie4
Missouri Sta 2:10.16Cronhardt, Ella5
Tulsa 2:10.37Taylor, Hannah6
Tulsa 2:10.50Holtermann, Lianne7
Midwestern S 2:11.26Neal, Maggie8
NW Missouri 2:12.49Tietjen, Kendall9
Arkansas-Pin 2:12.72Plummer, Kris-Ann10
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Event  35 ...(Women 800 Meter Run)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Kansas City 2:12.73Rivera, Alanie11
Midwestern S 2:12.88Dangerfield, Jadyn12
Oklahoma Bap 2:13.12Connell-Lyda, Mekenzie13
Midwestern S 2:13.41Heath, Jessie14
Oral Roberts 2:13.83Mazzei, Deborah15
Central Okla 2:14.00Pukstas, Gabija16
Missouri Sta 2:15.04Hatley, Kaitlyn17
Missouri Sta 2:15.17Meyer, Abby18
Oklahoma Bap 2:15.25Etheridge, Trista19
Emporia St. 2:16.11Bina, Mason20
Oklahoma Bap 2:16.35Crouch, Lauren21
Oklahoma Bap 2:16.50Hendrix, Shayna22
Lincoln (Mo. 2:16.60Charles, Hannah23
Missouri Sta 2:16.83Fotiades, Faith24
Oklahoma Cit 2:17.06Gutierrez, Isabella25
Lincoln (Mo. 2:17.31Fatade, Hannah26
Oklahoma Cit 2:17.44Pena, Erika27
Dallas Bapti 2:17.58Graham, Danielle28
Southwest Ba 2:17.59Troester, Gracie29
Pittsburg St 2:17.65Bruening, Kelsey30
Oral Roberts 2:17.74Vanderburg, Hannah31
Missouri Sta 2:17.82Garrett, Breana32
St. Edward's 2:17.89Long, Delaney33
Fort Hays St 2:18.43Fugitt, Janae34
Little Rock 2:18.52Olokunola, Amidat35
Missouri Sta 2:18.77Brusselers, Emilee36
Southwest Ba 2:19.75Kitchin, Ellie37
Southwest Ba 2:19.76Probst, Kristin38
Southern Ark 2:19.76Robinson, Rylee39
Ut-Tyler 2:20.20Truly, Addison40
Drury 2:20.35Carolus, Georgi41
Drury 2:20.84Douglas, Jasmyn42
Missouri Wes 2:21.44Smith, Meagan43
Dallas Bapti 2:21.59Swan, Jesse44
Oklahoma Bap 2:21.77Paxton, Kieran45
John Brown 2:21.88Morton, Emma46
Fort Hays St 2:22.00Hoskinson, Taylor47
Arkansas Tec 2:22.00Jones, Regan48
Southern Ark 2:22.38Goad, Kaylie49
Oklahoma Chr 2:22.74Bigelow, Aletheia50
Fort Hays St 2:22.82Premer, Makenzie51
Rogers State 2:22.91Jones, Stella52
Ut-Tyler 2:23.00Balcorta, Hadassah53
LeTourneau 2:23.04Mullinax, Felice54
Missouri Wes 2:23.27Cutler, Bailey55
Arkansas-Pin 2:23.34Douglas, Serena56
Drury 2:23.35Faulkner, Morgan57
John Brown 2:23.36Morton, Emma58
Midwestern S 2:23.46Kogler, Hallie59
Arkansas Tec 2:24.00Perez, Passion60
Southeastern 2:24.24Barrett, Ashlynn61
Dallas Bapti 2:24.31Lee, Breckynn62
Pittsburg St 2:24.32White, Eliz63

Missouri Sou 2:24.84Cantrell, Anna64
Central Miss 2:24.85Cross, Madison65
Emporia St. 2:25.11Bartholome, Emma66
Little Rock 2:25.12Joshua, Aaliyah67
Little Rock 2:25.52Tice, Eva68
Oklahoma Bap 2:25.52Smith, Kiara69
Siu Edwardsv 2:25.62Sprague, Kaylee70
Lincoln (Mo. 2:26.06Henry, Jeneail71
Oklahoma Bap 2:26.55Strange, Zoe72
Missouri Wes 2:26.75Hageman, MJ73
Missouri Sta 2:26.95Schnurbusch, Raegan74
William Wood 2:26.97Baker, Myra75
Emporia St. 2:27.00Nolte, Brooklyn76

Event  37   Men 800 Meter Run
Double Waterfall, One-Turn Stagger, 2 2/3 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Oral Roberts 1:48.71Chiku, Kelvin1
Pittsburg St 1:49.43Kilonzo, Jordan2
Arkansas-Pin 1:50.40Joseph, Genesis3
Oklahoma Bap 1:50.78Murphy, Korban4
NW Missouri 1:50.87Kinslow, Charlie5
Oklahoma Cit 1:51.12Robeaux, Brendan6
Missouri S&T 1:51.48Janovick, Jack7
Missouri Sou 1:51.85Solano, Miguel8
NW Missouri 1:51.95Beard, Bret9
Rogers State 1:52.07Conder, Ian10
Drury 1:52.52Martinez, Arturo11
Southwest Ba 1:52.53Nold, Cade12
Emporia St. 1:52.54Schroer, Cooper13
Pittsburg St 1:52.75Gilmore, Eli14
Arkansas-Pin 1:52.93Fletcher, Kewarny15
Kansas City 1:52.98White, Kai16
Kansas City 1:53.13Foster, MJ17
Oral Roberts 1:53.32Brooks, Jaxson18
Oral Roberts 1:53.78Thwala, Sibonokuhle19
Central Miss 1:53.80Lewis, Ty20
Coffeyville 1:53.83Lippman, Aaron21
Ut-Tyler 1:53.84Kopecky, Chris22
Ranger CC 1:54.16Roome, Zachary23
Ranger CC 1:54.16Yali, Khanya24
Little Rock 1:54.20King, Connor25
Little Rock 1:54.28Fisher, Shane26
McMurry 1:54.34Rodriguez, Jeremiah27
Dallas Bapti 1:54.50Fitch, Micah28
Pittsburg St 1:54.50O'Connor, Nick29
Drury 1:54.54Moeller, Nolan30
Tulsa 1:54.71Ceska, Jiri31
Dallas Bapti 1:54.90Cory, Bennett32
Lincoln (Mo. 1:54.98Tayloe, Franklyn33
William Wood 1:55.11Brodersen, Blaine34
William Wood 1:55.11Wilson, Ethan35
Dallas Bapti 1:55.14Lemma, Hunter36
Oklahoma Chr 1:55.15Herrera, Dauntae37
Oklahoma Cit 1:55.19Daly, Alexander38
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Event  37 ...(Men 800 Meter Run)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Oral Roberts 1:55.24Marvine, Jonah39
Oklahoma Chr 1:55.38Whitefield, Collin40
Missouri S&T 1:55.42Kearns, Aiden41
Dallas Bapti 1:55.58Reeves, Jack42
Tulsa 1:55.61Matthews, Richard43
Unattached 1:55.67O'Neal, Ian44
Haskell Indi 1:55.72Berridge, Dyami45
Oklahoma Cit 1:55.72Dean, Demarion46
Oral Roberts 1:55.73Meyer, Seth47
Southwest Ba 1:55.79Nail, Kaleb48
Siu Edwardsv 1:55.81Wright, Nathaniel49
Ranger CC 1:55.98Simon, Joseph50
Ut-Tyler 1:56.00Jimenez, Dakota51
Southwest Ba 1:56.06Supancic, Luther52
Columbia (Mo 1:56.08Nichols, Campbell53
Fort Hays St 1:56.17Wolfe, Emery54
Fort Hays St 1:56.19Wessel, Luke55
Siu Edwardsv 1:56.28Luttrell, Logan56
Ut-Dallas 1:56.44Holland, Nicholas57
Missouri S&T 1:56.63Keys, Sean58
Southwest Ba 1:56.64Jones, Landon59
Fort Scott C 1:56.64Lacey, Julian60
Dallas Bapti 1:56.68Joseph, Hudson61
Missouri Sou 1:56.70Sorrell, Kelton62
LeTourneau 1:56.82Davila, Xavier63
Southern Naz 1:56.89Young, Andres64
Crowder CC 1:56.90Cordero, Junior65
Southern Ark 1:56.91Hart, Johnny66
Rogers State 1:56.93Russell, Sam67
Dallas Bapti 1:57.25Underhile, Lukas68
Southern Ark 1:57.25Patton, Charles69
Oklahoma Bap 1:57.48Nofire, Rylan70
Southern Ark 1:57.49Pye, Hunter71
Dallas Bapti 1:57.56Armor, Alden72
Arkansas-Pin 1:57.56Kasigwa, Don73
Oklahoma Bap 1:57.72Banks, Ethan74
Rogers State 1:57.80Wheeler, Jaxson75
Kansas City NTKane, Isaac76

Event  39   Women 1 Mile Run
Double-Waterfall, 1 1/2-Turn Stagger, 5 1/3 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Missouri Sta 4:51.29Cronhardt, Ella1
Pittsburg St 4:54.08Mullen, Paige2
Oklahoma Chr 4:55.18Latham, Brooke3
Oklahoma Chr 4:56.37Kite, Kinley4
Southwest Ba 4:57.51Troester, Gracie5
Pittsburg St 4:58.69Gibson, Hannah6
Oral Roberts 5:00.10Murambidzi, Ossly7
Oklahoma Cit 5:00.95Pena, Erika8
Oral Roberts 5:01.59Kiddy, Zoie9
Midwestern S 5:01.99Pineda, Grace10
Cottey 5:02.67Fee, Madalenn11

Rogers State 5:04.00Cordova, Cadence12
Ut-Tyler 5:05.31Ladner, Gracie13
Fort Hays St 5:05.55Hoskinson, Taylor14
St. Edward's 5:06.07Long, Delaney15
Southeastern 5:06.22Clem, Ashlen16
Oral Roberts 5:07.45Mazzei, Patricia17
Oral Roberts 5:07.96Woolery, Lillian18
Little Rock 5:08.28Cottier, Maddie19
Siu Edwardsv 5:08.63Henrikson, Lexy20
Fort Hays St 5:09.49Clark-Pavlovich, Esther21
Columbia (Mo 5:10.76Gerard, Hailey22
Pittsburg St 5:12.00Fletcher, Phoebe23
Pittsburg St 5:12.00Singer, Kaci24
Ut-Tyler 5:12.50Turner, Calista25
Pittsburg St 5:12.82Secrest, Hailey26
Fort Hays St 5:14.06Hudson, Abbye27
Midwestern S 5:15.23Pando, Ella28
Oklahoma Bap 5:15.25Schmitt, McKayla29
Siu Edwardsv 5:15.80Loafman, Mia30
Oral Roberts 5:16.12Penner, Mackenzie31
Dallas Bapti 5:17.65Delrot, Mae32
Oklahoma Bap 5:18.34Paxton, Kieran33
Dallas Bapti 5:19.16Stephens, Makayla34
Arkansas-Pin 5:19.45Kabuin, Glorie35
Dallas Bapti 5:19.66Phillips, Kirra36
Oklahoma Bap 5:20.00Murphy, Adelaide37
Siu Edwardsv 5:20.26Keller, Ana38
Dallas Bapti 5:21.14Ruiz, Barbi39
Dallas Bapti 5:21.17Keller, KayCee40
Oklahoma Chr 5:21.91Flores, Itzel41
Little Rock 5:23.42Joshua, Aaliyah42
Little Rock 5:23.62Tice, Eva43
Arkansas Tec 5:23.85Akins, Ellie44
Missouri Sou 5:25.00Goins, Hadley45
Arkansas Tec 5:25.00Jones, Regan46
Dallas Bapti 5:25.20Lopez, Addison47
Oklahoma Bap 5:25.87Strange, Zoe48
Oklahoma Bap 5:26.94Smith, Kiara49
Midwestern S 5:27.38Flores, Perla50
Ut-Tyler 5:27.44Metzger, Elayna51
Oral Roberts 5:27.68Lawrence, Morgan52
Central Okla 5:29.85Melton, Lily53
Southwest Ba 5:30.58Arnold, Riley54
Southwest Ba 5:30.89Goatley, Audrey55
Drury 5:31.23Miller, Morgan56
Midwestern S 5:32.24Hernandez, Isabel57
Arkansas Tec 5:32.60Rawlins, Annsley58
Lincoln (Mo. 5:32.64Henry, Jeneail59
Ut-Dallas 5:33.96Varu, Bharvi60
Arkansas Tec 5:35.00Weber, Kate61
Arkansas Tec 5:35.00Holt, Miley62
Southwest Ba 5:35.00Mann, Alyssa63
Arkansas Tec 5:35.00Werner, Carole64
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Event  40   Men 1 Mile Run
Double-Waterfall, 1 1/2-Turn Stagger, 5 1/3 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 4:00.00Gleeson, Dalton1
Pittsburg St 4:00.00Swartzlander, Jason2
Pittsburg St 4:00.27Sprecker, Dylan3
Tulsa 4:02.00Lutkenhaus, Andrew4
Oral Roberts 4:02.80Magake, Artwell5
Missouri Sou 4:05.42Sorrell, Chase6
Thunder Road 4:07.32Salter, Iain7
Oral Roberts 4:08.06Thwala, Sibonokuhle8
Ut-Tyler 4:08.15Soto, David9
Missouri Sou 4:08.49Deaton, Jaden10
Oklahoma Cit 4:09.58Robeaux, Brendan11
Tulsa 4:11.68St. John, Walker12
Ranger CC 4:11.84Yali, Khanya13
Oral Roberts 4:12.67Smithwick, Andrew14
Tulsa 4:13.57Taylor, Ayden15
Oklahoma Cit 4:14.23Devany, Ayenew16
Oklahoma Bap 4:15.25Williams, Zachary17
Dallas Bapti 4:15.28Lemma, Hunter18
Rogers State 4:15.38Feron, Blake19
Oral Roberts 4:16.56Rosas, Victor20
Columbia (Mo 4:16.58Lara, Marcos21
Missouri Sou 4:16.79Leach, Caleb22
Drury 4:17.32Bauer, Gabriel23
Ut-Tyler 4:17.42Miles, Kason24
Central Miss 4:17.65Mathis, Sam25
Pittsburg St 4:18.40McGown, Houston26
Southwest Ba 4:18.83Hansen, Nolan27
Siu Edwardsv 4:19.09Watson, D'Andre28
Little Rock 4:19.10King, Connor29
Little Rock 4:19.26Fisher, Shane30
Missouri S&T 4:20.00Riley, Maddox31
Oklahoma Bap 4:20.18Kearse, Josh32
Oklahoma Bap 4:20.34Langdon, Cameron33
Unattached 4:20.38Morales, Samual34
Oral Roberts 4:20.38Ketchmark, Jarrett35
Oklahoma Chr 4:20.42Barker, Maxton36
Oklahoma Chr 4:20.50Sydnes, Jack37
Oklahoma Bap 4:21.27Crayton, Emory38
Little Rock 4:21.34Morin, Zachariah39
Rogers State 4:22.77Stapleton, Clint40
Drury 4:22.81Sly, James41
Dallas Bapti 4:22.85Brooker, Luke42
Columbia (Mo 4:23.21Brown, Ryan43
Oklahoma Bap 4:24.31Gikas, Ira44
Missouri S&T 4:24.55Wacker, Jimmy45
Rogers State 4:25.00Hernandez, Nathan46
Central Miss 4:25.00Grimes, Miles47
Fort Hays St 4:25.30Weich, Ian48
LeTourneau 4:25.38Gaddis, Grayson49
Drury 4:26.14Wegener, Will50
Ut-Tyler 4:26.36Jimenez, Brandon51

Dallas Bapti 4:26.99Garcia, Ryan52
Rogers State 4:27.00McIntosh, Cohen53
Missouri S&T 4:27.00Deain, Kaden54
Drury 4:27.20Harris, Taylor55
Rogers State 4:27.44Hennigh, Karsen56
Oral Roberts 4:27.46Cook, Jackson57
Dallas Bapti 4:27.53Joseph, Hudson58
Southwest Ba 4:27.66Postlewait, Braden59
East Central 4:27.89Kipsang, Donald60
St. Edward's 4:27.93Tillero, Javier61
Fort Hays St 4:28.00Castro, Taran62
St. Edward's 4:28.00McCoy, Dylan63
Central Miss 4:28.05Pilliard, Clay64

Event  41   Women 3000 Meter Run
Double-Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger, 10 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Fort Hays St 9:49.27McCullough, Emily1
NW Missouri 9:49.67Hartley, Mayson2
Central Miss 9:53.00Bizon, Marianna3
Oral Roberts 9:57.87Cabana, Madeline4
Pittsburg St 9:57.98Pierce, Lorna Rae5
Missouri Sta 9:58.24Harris, Mary Margaret6
Kansas City 10:00.73Belmont, Mariah7
Missouri Sta 10:01.93Rew, Ella8
Rogers State 10:02.00Garafola, Brooklyn9
Siu Edwardsv 10:02.55Woodard, Erica10
Southwest Ba 10:05.42Gerdes, Natalie11
Missouri Sou 10:08.55Genel, Lilah12
Midwestern S 10:09.06Pando, Ella13
Missouri Sou 10:10.00Frost, Isabella14
Columbia (Mo 10:14.51Gerard, Hailey15
Ranger CC 10:15.00Nakito, Elizabeth16
Southwest Ba 10:18.50Troester, Gracie17
Southwest Ba 10:19.11Potter, Kiersten18
Fort Hays St 10:21.43Weiner, Emma19
Missouri Sou 10:21.50Brackenbury, Abbey20
Missouri Sta 10:21.73Nuttall, Emily21
Missouri Sou 10:21.84Nelson, Hailey22
Missouri Sta 10:22.52Martens, Adrien23
Arkansas Tec 10:22.90Hill, Audrey24
Missouri Sou 10:23.35Simons, Rylee25
Rogers State 10:23.38Nay, Kaylee26
Missouri Sou 10:23.44Nelson, Zoe27
Missouri Sou 10:26.67Power, Ava28
Drury 10:29.54Diffendaffer, Josie29
Arkansas Tec 10:29.98Grant, Amaya30
Ut-Tyler 10:30.57Hunting, Finley31
Oral Roberts 10:35.16Woodrich, Baylee Rae32
Arkansas Tec 10:35.57Stanley, Avery33
Rogers State 10:36.00Martin, Brooke34
Missouri Wes 10:36.26Kinney, Abby35
Midwestern S 10:40.41Flores, Perla36
Ranger CC 10:45.00Chepkoech, Sheilah37
Ut-Dallas 10:45.02Callahan, Alexia38
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Event  41 ...(Women 3000 Meter Run)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Rogers State 10:50.41Blumhof, Kiera39
St. Edward's 10:51.15Salazar, Sammy40
Oral Roberts 10:52.13Claytor, Hannah41
Dallas Bapti 10:52.53Delrot, Mae42
St. Edward's 10:54.06Vasquez, Brianne43
Siu Edwardsv 10:54.51Franklin, Emilee44
Arkansas Tec 10:55.00Fisher, Aidan45
Siu Edwardsv 10:55.72Keller, Ana46
Pittsburg St 10:58.99Vandaveer, Emily47
Midwestern S 11:03.12Perez, Jazira48
Midwestern S 11:03.57Hernandez, Isabel49
Dallas Bapti 11:04.16Phillips, Kirra50
Rogers State 11:14.11Barber, Ryann51
Pittsburg St 11:15.00White, Caitlin52
Arkansas Tec 11:15.00Leffke, Addison53
Ut-Tyler 11:16.38Hunter, Marigold54
Arkansas Tec 11:18.05Minton, Julia55
Ut-Tyler 11:18.98Broaddus, Zoey56
Central Okla 11:23.00Williams, Ariane57
Southeastern 11:28.23Machuca, Anahi58
Oral Roberts 11:28.64Lawrence, Morgan59
Southeastern 11:28.85Doakes, Devyn60
Central Okla 11:30.00Williams, Asia61
Central Okla 11:30.00Winterburn, Maya62
Southwest Ba 11:30.00Barker, Ellie63
Southeastern 11:35.90Keene, Kiley64
Missouri Wes 12:15.25Harvey, Kaleigh65
Ut-Dallas NTDinaso, Anna66

Event  42   Men 3000 Meter Run
Double-Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger, 10 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Ranger CC 8:10.00Modingwane, Amantle1
Thunder Road 8:15.00Salter, Iain2
Oklahoma Cit 8:17.86Ramirez, Hendrick3
Fort Hays St 8:19.75Mangelson, Farrin4
Tulsa 8:20.00Blomker, Micah5
Tulsa 8:20.00O'Connell, Joseph6
Siu Edwardsv 8:21.36Emerson, Tanner7
Haskell Indi 8:22.00Hale, Jaiven8
Crowder CC 8:22.00Atodonyang, Augustine9
Missouri Sou 8:22.71Deaton, Jaden10
Haskell Indi 8:23.00Miera, Ben11
Drury 8:25.15Keltner, Kyle12
Missouri Wes 8:25.38Gilo, Wimachmorr13
Drury 8:26.78Alahuhta, Topi14
Crowder CC 8:28.00Koech, Brian15
Little Rock 8:28.62Smith, Jordan16
Crowder CC 8:29.00Kiseo, Sila17
Ut-Dallas 8:30.00Bozhilov, Alexander18
Oral Roberts 8:31.46Kipkogei, Cornelius19
Oral Roberts 8:31.64Cheruiyot, Brian20
Pittsburg St 8:33.00Hinrichs, Nathan21

Columbia (Mo 8:33.36Haileselassie, Kalieb22
Emporia St. 8:33.72Hunter, Dylan23
Ut-Tyler 8:34.22Ponder, Austin24
Drury 8:37.11Nunez, Santiago25
Missouri Wes 8:37.97Zachary, Joshua26
Drury 8:41.50Patterson, Trent27
Central Miss 8:44.00Hardesty, Patrick28
Central Miss 8:44.07Maher, Brady29
Oklahoma Chr 8:44.80Morrison, Blake30
Missouri S&T 8:45.00Uding, Tate31
Southern Ark 8:46.14Lehmann, Fintan32
Fort Hays St 8:47.28Nemechek, Hayden33
Ut-Tyler 8:48.36Rios, Andres34
Rogers State 8:48.83McCall, Cade35
Unattached 8:49.09Kilonzo, Nick36
Oklahoma Cit 8:50.00Fowler, Jackson37
Ut-Tyler 8:50.00Velazquez, Kevin38
Dallas Bapti 8:50.28Brooker, Luke39
Central Miss 8:50.29Bardwell, Jaise40
Fort Hays St 8:52.15Ritsema, Austin41
Pittsburg St 8:52.27Kirkpatrick, Liam42
Missouri Wes 8:53.17Soedt, Logan43
Oral Roberts 8:53.22Cook, Jackson44
Columbia (Mo 8:54.00Graham, Laik45
Rogers State 8:54.19Jimenez, Aidan46
Columbia (Mo 8:54.35Helion, Malo47
Central Miss 8:55.00Wright, Lucas48
Ut-Tyler 8:55.00Faz, Aiden49
Missouri S&T 8:55.56Liebetreu, Nate50
LeTourneau 8:56.44Dugan, David51
Missouri S&T 8:59.60Rhine, Bryson52
Ut-Dallas 9:00.00Turner, Ethan53
Ut-Tyler 9:00.00Gordey, Gaige54
Ut-Tyler 9:00.00Barron, Cristian55
Dallas Bapti 9:00.00Garcia, Ryan56
McMurry 9:00.00Gonzales, Isaac57
Siu Edwardsv 9:00.27Perry, Andrew58
Ut-Dallas 9:01.00Stuart, Anthony59
Southwest Ba 9:01.27Keck, Nathan60
Rogers State 9:01.70Morgan, Jack61
Missouri Wes 9:01.89Trumpp, Henry62
McMurry 9:03.02Ramirez, Rogelio63
Pittsburg St 9:05.66Younger, Carter64
LeTourneau 9:07.20Oudyn, Elijah65
Central Miss 9:08.83Holloman, Sterling66
Ut-Dallas 9:09.66Douglas, Frank67
St. Edward's 9:10.00Hoxha, Daniel68

Event  43   Women 5000 Meter Run
Double-Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger, 16 2/3 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Missouri Sta 17:09.47Fox, Tabitha1
NW Missouri 17:10.00Bakker, Olivia2
Pittsburg St 17:11.31Pierce, Lorna Rae3
Southwest Ba 17:26.65Potter, Kiersten4
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Event  43 ...(Women 5000 Meter Run)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Unat-Southwe 17:26.95Littleton, Olivia5
Missouri Sta 17:32.84Henry, Elsa6
Missouri Sta 17:33.93Moore, Madilyn7
Oklahoma Cit 17:36.45Readnour, Kenzi8
Missouri Sta 17:39.37Bryan, Riley9
Missouri Sta 17:42.76Clark, Addysen10
Missouri Sta 17:46.11Foust, Britta11
Fort Hays St 17:47.79Harbaugh, Ashlyn12
Pittsburg St 17:53.37Singer, Kaci13
Siu Edwardsv 17:53.83Shea, Kinze14
Missouri Sta 17:55.74Gotfredson, Amy15
Rogers State 18:00.30Cruz, Emily16
Missouri Sta 18:02.71Singleton, Lena17
Arkansas Tec 18:04.05Grant, Amaya18
Ut-Tyler 18:05.46Richard, Adison19
Oklahoma Cit 18:10.66Readnour, Keira20
NW Missouri 18:11.74Harris, Shelby21
Midwestern S 18:14.63Reyes Perez, Rosalene22
Arkansas Tec 18:15.00Goerlich, Sophia23
Oklahoma Bap 18:18.10Schmitt, McKayla24
William Wood 18:20.00Ruden, Crystal25
Missouri Sta 18:25.63Buschling, Grace26
Dallas Bapti 18:28.07Stephens, Makayla27
Ut-Tyler 18:29.66Metzger, Elayna28
Ut-Tyler 18:30.03Alejandro, Giselle29
Central Okla 18:30.40Melton, Lily30
Oklahoma Bap 18:32.16Murphy, Adelaide31
St. Edward's 18:32.85Saunders, Jenna32
Pittsburg St 18:38.80Vandaveer, Emily33
St. Edward's 18:40.00Vasquez, Brianne34
Emporia St. 18:43.88Bartholome, Emma35
Fort Hays St 18:50.00Browning, Margaret36
Fort Hays St 18:50.00Bachman, Keziah37
St. Edward's 18:50.47Hoyt, Victoria38
Central Okla 19:00.00Williams, Ariane39
Dallas Bapti 19:00.00Lopez, Addison40
Dallas Bapti 19:07.13Keller, KayCee41
St. Edward's 19:09.79Salazar, Sammy42
Pittsburg St 19:10.00Turner, Tessa43
Emporia St. 19:10.37Nolte, Brooklyn44
Dallas Bapti 19:15.00Ruiz, Barbi45
Ranger CC 19:22.56Chepkoech, Sheilah46
William Wood 19:23.45Humphreys, Devan47
Arkansas-Pin 19:29.15Kabuin, Glorie48

Event  44   Men 5000 Meter Run
Double-Waterfall, 1-Turn Stagger, 16 2/3 Laps

    SchoolName Seed Time
Oklahoma Cit 14:34.96Ramirez, Hendrick1
Missouri Wes 14:36.52Crigger, Kayden2
Columbia (Mo 14:36.55Haileselassie, Kalieb3
Siu Edwardsv 14:36.56O'Laughlin, Ian4
Oklahoma Bap 14:42.94Crayton, Emory5

Oklahoma Bap 14:45.00Williams, Zachary6
Unattached 14:49.00Yalamanchili, Vishal7
East Central 14:51.03Ufitimana, Dieumerci8
Pittsburg St 14:52.88Swartzlander, Jason9
Pittsburg St 14:53.33Hinrichs, Nathan10
Kansas City 14:53.47Kromminga, Colby11
Southwest Ba 14:55.00Duchscherer, Landon12
Missouri S&T 14:55.00Wolfe, Shaun13
Southwest Ba 14:55.00Duchscherer, Gavin14
Columbia (Mo 14:58.43Cherrington, Will15
Rogers State 14:59.00Hernandez, Nathan16
Unattached 15:00.00Kilonzo, Nick17
St. Edward's 15:02.86Gonzales, Arlo18
Missouri Wes 15:04.64Mccain, Mason19
Oklahoma Cit 15:04.90Randall, Riley20
Southern Ark 15:06.85Gass, Isaac21
Central Miss 15:10.39Malave, Alejandro22
Fort Hays St 15:11.28McCullough, Chayse23
St. Edward's 15:11.63Bayly, Ben24
Fort Hays St 15:12.18Krug, Cole25
Pittsburg St 15:13.00Kirkpatrick, Liam26
NW Missouri 15:15.55Goetsche, Austin27
Missouri Wes 15:15.68Ringgenberg, Ryan28
Southern Ark 15:17.10Orr, Lyndon29
Columbia (Mo 15:18.00Graham, Laik30
Columbia (Mo 15:18.00Helion, Malo31
St. Edward's 15:20.00Ramirez, Javier32
Pittsburg St 15:20.00Younger, Carter33
Crowder CC 15:21.09Kipchumba, Daniel34
Missouri Wes 15:21.37Orscheln, Mason35
Missouri Wes 15:22.76Shipp, Sam36
Rogers State 15:23.12McIntosh, Cohen37
Oklahoma Cit 15:25.52Reed, Jack38
William Wood 15:27.13Hagemeyer, Kyle39
Emporia St. 15:27.23Laurance, Treyton40
Unattached 15:28.34Morales, Samual41
Missouri S&T 15:30.00Ivanov, George42
Ozarks (Ark. 15:33.00Jones, Peyton43
Emporia St. 15:33.26Kreutzer, Lucas44
Ut-Dallas 15:35.00Stuart, Anthony45
Oklahoma Bap 15:35.00Cunningham, Hudson46
Ut-Dallas 15:35.10Turner, Ethan47
Ozarks (Ark. 15:37.93Dunsworth, Matthew48

Event  45   Women Distance Medley
Double-Waterfall; 1 1/2-Turn Stagger
Relay Cards Due 30 min Prior to Start

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 11:30.00Pittsburg St1

1) Gibson, Hannah 2) Hula, Piper
3) Bruening, Kelsey 4) Mullen, Paige

B 11:30.00Pittsburg St2
1) Fletcher, Phoebe 2) Secrest, Hailey
3) White, Eliz 4) White, Caitlin
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Event  45 ...(Women Distance Medley)
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 11:35.65Missouri Sta3
1) Cronhardt, Ella 2) Farrell, Claire
3) Meyer, Abby 4) Harris, Mary Margaret

A 11:40.00Nebraska-Kea4
1) Hirschfeld, Brynn 2) Tanquary, Talissa
3) Robinson, Charis 4) Stuckey, Kassidy

A 11:47.00Oklahoma Bap5
A 11:47.15Oklahoma Chr6

1) Kite, Kinley 2) Bosley, Katie
3) Bigelow, Aletheia 4) Latham, Brooke

A 11:49.24Midwestern S7
1) Dangerfield, Jadyn 2) Heath, Jessie
3) Neal, Maggie 4) Pineda, Grace

A 11:55.00Indian Hills8
1) Koonce, Tiffani 2) Zanders, Alexa
3) George, Abby 4) Rose, Cindy

A 12:15.50Siu Edwardsv9
1) Henrikson, Lexy 2) Derrick, Megan
3) Sprague, Kaylee 4) Woodard, Erica

A 12:30.09Arkansas-Pin10
1) Plummer, Kris-Ann 2) Onye Franklin, Praise
3) Kabuin, Glorie 4) Douglas, Serena

A 12:47.84Southeastern11
1) Keene, Kiley 2) Clem, Ashlen
3) Lopez, Andrea 4) Machuca, Anahi

A 13:01.18Southern Ark12
1) Goad, Kaylie 2) Carr, Kailee
3) Sandoval, Isabella 4) Robinson, Rylee

A 13:37.04LeTourneau13
1) DeLosSantos, Madelyn 2) Dunster, Hannah
3) Mullinax, Felice 4) Galloway, Alayna

A 13:50.00Crowder CC14
1) Korir, Shaine 2) Blevins, Arianna
3) Fletcher, Audrey 4) Hayes, Jasmine

A 14:17.69Haskell Indi15
1) Platero, Kaydence 2) Facundo, Tehya
3) Begay, Yanibah 4) Whiteman, Dayvany

Event  46   Men Distance Medley
Double-Waterfall; 1 1/2-Turn Stagger
Relay Cards Due 30 min Prior to Start

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 9:39.00Unattached1
A 9:40.00Pittsburg St2

1) Kilonzo, Jordan 2) Williams, Caden
3) Gilmore, Eli 4) Sprecker, Dylan

A 9:43.60Indian Hills3
1) Coke, Jaquan 2) Bygrave, Kemarrio
3) Galvez, Raynier 4) Kiprop, Brian

A 9:45.12Missouri S&T4
1) Bacon, Andrew 2) Knittel, Otto
3) Janovick, Jack 4) Born, Henry

A 9:47.06Oklahoma Cit5
1) Robeaux, Brendan 2) Daly, Alexander
3) Dean, Demarion 4) Ramirez, Hendrick

A 9:50.00Ut-Tyler6
1) Kopecky, Chris 2) Williams, Caleb
3) Jimenez, Brandon 4) Soto, David

A 9:52.10Oklahoma Bap7
1) Kearse, Josh 2) Bottorff, Isaiah
3) Murphy, Korban 4) Banks, Ethan

A 9:55.00Central Miss8
1) Mathis, Sam 2) Hardesty, Patrick
3) Lewis, Ty 4) Palmer, Cooper

A 10:05.15Crowder CC9
1) Kiseo, Sila 2) Hankins, Garrett
3) Koech, Brian 4) Atodonyang, Augustine

A 10:07.00Haskell Indi10
1) Berridge, Dyami 2) Hale, Jaiven
3) Lynch, Seth 4) Pulliam, Lovie

A 10:17.59Siu Edwardsv11
1) Luttrell, Logan 2) Belcher, Caden
3) Wright, Nathaniel 4) Emerson, Tanner

A 10:20.00Oklahoma Chr12
1) Barker, Maxton 2) Whitefield, Collin
3) Herrera, Dauntae 4) Sydnes, Jack

A 10:22.41Columbia (Mo13
1) Brown, Ryan 2) Donald, Garrett
3) Nichols, Campbell 4) Lara, Marcos

A 10:23.30LeTourneau14
1) Davila, Xavier 2) Ercole, Nicholas
3) Jett, Austin 4) Gaddis, Grayson

A 10:31.16St. Edward's15
1) Tillero, Javier 2) Lopez, Jayden
3) Chesler, Archie 4) Sulentich, William

A 10:33.05Arkansas-Pin16
1) Kasigwa, Don 2) Joseph, Genesis
3) Grant, Altaveon 4) Horns, Kevin

A 10:33.93Ozarks (Ark.17
1) Dunsworth, Matthew 2) Louis, Americus
3) Putman, Troy 4) Jones, Peyton

A 10:36.80Southern Ark18
1) Lehmann, Fintan 2) Hart, Johnny
3) Pye, Hunter 4) Patton, Charles

A 10:40.00Ut-Dallas19
1) Beatty, Matthew 2) Perez, Franklin
3) Hopkins, Andrew 4) Holland, Nicholas

A 10:50.44McMurry20
1) Ramirez, Rogelio 2) Esse, Colton
3) Rodriguez, Jeremiah 4) Gonzales, Isaac

A 10:57.69Coffeyville21
1) Harris, Montre 2) Zanders, Delvion
3) Lippman, Aaron 4) Singoei, Sosten
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Event  47   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
1 1/2-Turn Stagger
Relay Cards Due 30 min Prior to Start

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:34.42Southwest Ba1

1) Dean, Stephanique 2) Dixon, Laura
3) Lord, Brianna 4) Young, Emily

A 3:38.40Lincoln (Mo.2
1) Walker, Quana 2) Diamond, Maria
3) Cato, Dayjonique 4) Nanton, Odeshia

A 3:38.79Pittsburg St3
1) Simmons, Kynah 2) Morgan, Jakayla
3) Hula, Piper 4) Hall, Kinleigh

A 3:39.41Missouri Sta4
1) Farrington, Whitney 2) Farrell, Claire
3) Foster, Raegan 4) Garrett, Breana

A 3:40.25Ut-Tyler5
1) Woodard, Kymia 2) Carr, Kamaria
3) Thompson, Aerin 4) Haywood, Jasmine

A 3:42.76Oklahoma Bap6
1) Gleim, Bianca 2) Okoye, Chinazaekpere
3) Driver, Bella 4) Foster, Asia

B 3:43.50Pittsburg St7
1) Edwards, Mikah 2) Doolen, Jenna
3) Cozort, Nikole 4) Brooks, Ala'Jah

A 3:43.87Midwestern S8
1) Janzen, Hailee 2) Neal, Maggie
3) Dangerfield, Jadyn 4) Heath, Jessie

A 3:44.30Arkansas-Pin9
1) Bennett, T'Kyla 2) Onye Franklin, Praise
3) Plummer, Kris-Ann 4) Higgins, Cadese

A 3:44.75Tulsa10
1) Cavin, Alexis 2) Dye, Kamree
3) Holtermann, Lianne 4) Cannings, Annie-May

A 3:47.18Southeastern11
1) Brown, Uryaha 2) Rowe, Madison
3) Rochelle, Naiomi 4) Slay, A'Daria

C 3:49.00Pittsburg St12
1) Abdouch, Isabel 2) Salsbury, Maggie
3) Phillips, Payton 4) Brown, Lily

A 3:49.37Emporia St.13
1) Davie, Isabella 2) Agbokpah, Stella
3) Bina, Mason 4) Bentum, Barbara

A 3:49.55Siu Edwardsv14
1) Allen, Kaylee 2) Parker, Jaiden
3) Derrick, Megan 4) Field, Calie

B 3:50.00Arkansas-Pin15
1) Vreen, Kalani 2) Douglas, Serena
3) Ferrell, Brianna 4) Simmons, Arryona

A 3:52.62Oral Roberts16
1) Granderson, Olivia 2) Okorie, Jessica
3) Williams, Zoe 4) McCutchen, Ashley

B 3:53.00Missouri Sta17
1) Rogers, Olivia 2) Buckley, Jordyn
3) Jackson, Barrett 4) Meyer, Abby

B 3:53.00Lincoln (Mo.18
1) McDonald, Calah 2) Maycock, Ezthia
3) Charles, Hannah 4) Countain, Malika

A 3:54.23Coffeyville19
1) Kelser, Ja'Kheria 2) White, Brooklynn
3) Shaw, Andrea 4) Westbrook, Deyunsha (Dede)

B 3:55.00Southeastern20
1) McAdoo, Sequoya 2) Monell Ponceano, Marcy
3) Achuo, Camaella 4) Barrett, Ashlynn

B 3:55.00Oklahoma Bap21
1) Gray, Tenera 2) Gonzalez, Analisee
3) Connell-Lyda, Mekenzie 4) Hendrix, Shayna

A 3:55.37Central Miss22
1) Meeks, Emily 2) Waters, Anayla
3) Anderson, Alyssa 4) Gilliatt, Abigail

B 3:58.00Oral Roberts23
1) Mulholland, Danica 2) Huxtable, Ally
3) Vanderburg, Hannah 4) Howard, Mye

A 3:58.00Central Okla24
1) Huston, McKenna 2) Ojene, Reta
3) Pukstas, Gabija 4) Lee, Deriayah

B 3:58.50Dallas Bapti25
1) Hulett, Addyson 2) Willeford, Whitney
3) Graham, Danielle 4) Swan, Jesse

A 3:58.50Dallas Bapti26
1) Castellion, Madyson 2) Brown, Kendal
3) Ford, Aubrey 4) Anderson, Sophia

A 3:59.11Drury27
1) Riekert, Delaney 2) Diable, Alya
3) Hopper, Taylor 4) Coleman, Lauren

A 3:59.19Ranger CC28
1) Rayford, Chasity 2) Laing, Junell
3) TurnQuest, Tanaj 4) Knowles, Alfrenique

A 3:59.22Missouri Sou29
1) Fosse, Ella 2) Moore, Aryah
3) Cantrell, Anna 4) Cole, Claire

A 4:00.11McMurry30
1) Cunningham, Lily 2) Garmer, Hailee
3) Gollihar, Madelyn 4) Frank, Annikah

A 4:03.60Southern Naz31
1) McAlexander, McCartney (Micky)2) Thrash, Tylie
3) Williams, Alexis 4) Thrash, Abriel

A 4:04.00Southern Ark32
1) Floyd, Kamryn 2) Davila, Jayla
3) Collins, Jordan 4) Hunter, Edriana

B 4:05.00Southwest Ba33
1) Wallace, Sierra 2) Kitchin, Ellie
3) Cerrone, Amaleiya 4) Weiser, Kaylyn

B 4:05.00Emporia St.34
1) Dumas, Lou 2) Markley, Ava
3) Johnson, Arriana 4) Begley, Scarlett
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Event  47 ...(Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:05.42Ut-Dallas35
1) Kelley, Nahia 2) Ellisor, Abby
3) Beckham, Randi 4) Mason, E'Mon

B 4:08.00Central Okla36
1) Conrad, Maya 2) McIntosh, Tori
3) Stephenson, Mikayla 4) Hill, Amiya

B 4:10.00Drury37
1) Cragun, Liberty 2) Douglas, Jasmyn
3) Bales, Rylie 4) Hayter, Ella

A 4:12.00LeTourneau38
1) Williams, Madison 2) Dunster, Hannah
3) Layng, Anna 4) Wilson, Victoria

B 4:15.00Southern Ark39
1) Ervin, Anaya 2) Carr, Kailee
3) Goad, Kaylie 4) Robinson, Rylee

A 4:24.78Haskell Indi40
1) St. Clair, Sandra 2) Facundo, Tehya
3) Mike, Bailey 4) Black Bull, Sierra

Event  48   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
1 1/2-Turn Stagger
Relay Cards Due 30 min Prior to Start

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:03.95Pittsburg St1

1) Williams, Kevar 2) Williams, Caden
3) Williams, Amar 4) Weddington, Griouard

A 3:05.38Arkansas-Pin2
1) Byrd, Nicholas 2) Coleman, Christopher
3) Joseph, Genesis 4) Fletcher, Kewarny

A 3:05.60Coffeyville3
1) Johnson, Latrell 2) Bey, Usir
3) Diakite, Ibrahim 4) Johnson, Randin

A 3:06.33NW Missouri4
1) Jantzen, Danny 2) Lanphier, Christian
3) Arellano, Logan 4) Hare, Truman

A 3:06.66Emporia St.5
1) Lipgens, Braden 2) Domeh, Israel
3) Holton, Andrew 4) Dukpe, Emmanuel

A 3:09.14Ut-Tyler6
1) Ayers, Preston 2) Davis, Nicholas
3) Williams, Caleb 4) Timmons, Jakai

A 3:09.50Lincoln (Mo.7
1) Tayloe, Franklyn 2) Goldson, Kevaughn
3) Browne, Dimetri 4) Harris, Brandon

B 3:10.08Coffeyville8
1) James, Ethan 2) McCall, Austin
3) Frank, Dominick 4) Zanders, Delvion

A 3:10.61Oklahoma Bap9
1) Brown, Kobe 2) Fleming, Dwayne
3) Peevey, Caden 4) Toritsju, Ayo

B 3:11.00Pittsburg St10
1) Watson, Nate 2) Thompson, Braylon
3) Stewart, Kemarri 4) Smith, Kerry

B 3:13.00Ut-Tyler11
1) Paul, Zachary 2) Nickerson, Stephon
3) Evans, Jeremiah 4) Davis, William

A 3:13.00Missouri Sou12
1) Cleveland, Cameron 2) Cheaney, Jack
3) Wilson, Rylan 4) Jefferson, Phillip

A 3:13.50Southwest Ba13
1) Noel, Jordan 2) Nold, Cade
3) Hunter, James 4) Jones, Marcus

A 3:13.86Langston14
1) Norton, Kamarion 2) Newhouse, Nasjy'n
3) Rhone-Dunn, Gabriel 4) Cameron, Marques

A 3:14.00Fort Hays St15
1) Albright, Avrey 2) Michaelis, Jayden
3) Morrical-Palmer, Nakari 4) Tolar, Drew

B 3:15.44Arkansas-Pin16
1) Campbell, Jaxson 2) Grant, Altaveon
3) McCoy, Navan 4) Horns, Kevin

A 3:15.79Oral Roberts17
1) Granderson, Solomon 2) Cheruiyot, Brian
3) Chiku, Kelvin 4) Marvine, Jonah

B 3:16.80Lincoln (Mo.18
1) Jackson, Ryan 2) Warren, Namarius
3) Dottin, Joshua 4) Richards, Janoe

A 3:17.10St. Edward's19
1) Wilson, Tyriq 2) Mahmood, Areeb
3) Anguiano, Gavin 4) Mendoza, Cristian

A 3:17.43McMurry20
1) Quintela, Rudy 2) Cleveland, Kamryn
3) Martinez, Omar 4) Esse, Colton

A 3:17.85Central Miss21
1) Gray, Dylan 2) Richardson, Dayton
3) Williams, Jayson 4) McKee, Connor

B 3:18.50Dallas Bapti22
1) Wilson, Jax 2) Cory, Bennett
3) Sutton, Wyatt 4) Dunn, Joshua

A 3:18.50Dallas Bapti23
1) Armor, Alden 2) Kanz, Daniel
3) Underhile, Lukas 4) Fitch, Micah

A 3:18.83Ranger CC24
1) Williams, Zac 2) Williams, Xavier
3) Machuwe, Takudzwa 4) Byer, Mikhail

A 3:18.91Southern Naz25
1) Beasley, James 2) Green, Terrance
3) Washington, Maximus 4) Styles, Michael

A 3:19.37Ut-Dallas26
1) Premo, Rafe 2) Rippy, Blake
3) Perez, Franklin 4) Simmons, Liam

A 3:20.00Southern Ark27
1) James, Darius 2) Hicks, Anthony
3) Townsend, Tyrese 4) Plunkett, Jaxon

B 3:20.50Oklahoma Bap28
1) Brite, Jonathan 2) Murphy, Korban
3) Nofire, Rylan 4) Bennett, Boone
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11th Annual Russ Jewett Indoor Gorilla Classic - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Pittsburg State University
Robert W. Plaster Center - Harvey Dean Track

Performance List

Event  48 ...(Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:22.84Missouri S&T29
1) Dwight, Darren 2) Grellner, Justin
3) Masaitis, David 4) Snyder, Kaiden

B 3:25.00Southwest Ba30
1) Hamilton, Kaleb 2) Hansen, Nolan
3) Jones, Landon 4) Nail, Kaleb

A 3:25.16Drury31
1) Malloy, Rylan 2) Luginbill, Qwentin
3) Martinez, Arturo 4) Buchberger, Jakob

A 3:25.85LeTourneau32
1) Ercole, Nicholas 2) Morelli, Chris
3) Gaddis, Grayson 4) Ndiaye, Jean-Michel

B 3:29.00Ut-Dallas33
1) Hopkins, Andrew 2) Holland, Nicholas
3) Grover, Erik 4) Beatty, Matthew

B 3:30.00Emporia St.34
1) Wichman, Trey 2) Allen, RJ
3) Hampl, Luke 4) Henry, John

B 3:35.00Drury35
1) Carter, Gideon 2) Baird, Esais
3) Clippard, Tanner 4) Potocki, Adam

A NTEast Central36
1) Brown, Samuel 2) Owens, Ryan
3) Sager, Aiden 4) Hunter, Caleb


